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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Derek Lee              M2529         1/40  1:17:19.71    5:55  1:17:19.70
2     Jeremy Ryan            M2024         1/18  1:19:53.52    6:06  1:19:53.50
3     Curtis Rierson         M4549         1/51  1:22:06.79    6:17  1:22:06.39
4     Paul Skorick           M4044         1/48  1:23:44.03    6:24  1:23:42.09
5     Sara Ibbetson          F3539        1/104  1:23:53.98    6:25  1:23:53.81
6     Ben Jennings           M4044         2/48  1:29:24.06    6:50  1:29:23.24
7     Melissa Belk           F4044        1/104  1:29:52.93    6:52  1:29:52.18
8     Rebecca Senn           F2529         1/72  1:29:59.89    6:53  1:29:59.74
9     Robin Trotman          M4549         2/51  1:31:40.67    7:00  1:31:40.12
10    Max Wheeler            M3539         1/62  1:33:01.14    7:06  1:32:57.74
11    Wesley Deckard         M2529         2/40  1:33:14.45    7:07  1:33:13.11
12    Aaron Benson           M4549         3/51  1:33:32.19    7:08  1:33:19.55
13    Jacob Beck             M2529         3/40  1:34:02.60    7:10  1:33:50.25
14    Kimberly Jacobs        F4044        2/104  1:34:21.45    7:13  1:34:20.22
15    Luke Westerman         M3539         2/62  1:35:02.67    7:15  1:34:55.77
16    Marin Pastar           M3539         3/62  1:36:01.35    7:20  1:35:55.75
17    Luis Yamez             M6064         1/32  1:36:09.44    7:20  1:35:59.34
18    Lindsey Mills          F2024         1/80  1:36:27.98    7:22  1:36:26.39
19    Lullel Hickman         M5559         1/36  1:36:44.05    7:23  1:36:40.27
20    Justin Russell         M3539         4/62  1:36:49.62    7:24  1:36:43.37
21    Megan Holthoff         F2024         2/80  1:37:03.72    7:25  1:37:01.68
22    Jennifer Byrne         F3539        2/104  1:37:20.50    7:26  1:37:20.51
23    Troy Cupp              M4549         4/51  1:37:24.10    7:26  1:37:21.22
24    Lashelle Lee           F2024         3/80  1:39:10.88    7:34     1:38:57
25    Michael Dlouhy         M3034         1/47  1:39:31.36    7:36  1:39:23.32
26    Jenny Russo            F4044        3/104  1:39:30.80    7:36  1:39:28.90
27    Nick Dryden            M3034         2/47  1:40:28.46    7:38  1:39:48.01
28    Joshua Etzler          M2529         4/40  1:39:59.22    7:38  1:39:54.89
29    Travis Farran          M4044         3/48  1:40:44.95    7:38  1:39:55.13
30    Devon Newport          M2529         5/40  1:40:23.19    7:39  1:40:07.95
31    Eric Starrett          M3034         3/47  1:40:18.89    7:40  1:40:14.16
32    Christina Angle        F3034        1/104  1:40:14.29    7:40  1:40:14.30
33    Daniel Ware            M2529         6/40  1:40:29.53    7:40  1:40:16.21
34    Parker Glouse          M2024         2/18  1:40:59.24    7:40  1:40:22.50
35    Dean Casady            M5559         2/36  1:40:39.46    7:41  1:40:35.19
36    Justin Harris          M3034         4/47  1:41:09.28    7:43  1:40:57.78
37    Greg Wilke             M4549         5/51  1:41:16.83    7:44  1:41:11.22
38    Grace Andrews          F2529         2/72  1:41:21.03    7:45  1:41:19.42
39    Kevin Delong           M4044         4/48  1:41:29.48    7:45  1:41:25.68
40    Gabriela Verdugo-Bruff F2529         3/72  1:41:48.92    7:46  1:41:44.08
41    Val Serafimov          M4044         5/48  1:42:32.68    7:48  1:42:02.56
42    Joel Reed              M2529         7/40  1:42:20.82    7:48  1:42:09.77
43    Michael Lane           M4549         6/51  1:42:26.59    7:49  1:42:22.07
44    Brad Palmer            M3539         5/62  1:42:34.22    7:50  1:42:27.43
45    Timothy Dryden         M3034         5/47  1:43:15.43    7:50  1:42:34.98
46    Vanessa Coleman        F3539        3/104  1:43:09.39    7:52  1:42:55.40
47    Matt Harrison          M3539         6/62  1:43:14.10    7:53  1:43:04.66
48    Marc Stokes            M4044         6/48  1:43:14.45    7:53  1:43:09.03
49    John Viehmann          M2529         8/40  1:43:50.39    7:55  1:43:30.62
50    Steve Burnich          M3034         6/47  1:43:31.09    7:55  1:43:31.10
51    Doug Downs             M5054         1/48  1:43:34.91    7:55  1:43:31.54
52    Andrew Robinson        M3034         7/47  1:45:20.11    7:57  1:44:00.07
53    Amanda Danenhauer      F3034        2/104  1:45:18.26    7:57  1:44:02.89
54    Joe Johnson            M3034         8/47  1:44:22.68    7:58  1:44:18.19
55    Timothy Metcalf        M4549         7/51  1:44:27.04    7:59  1:44:22.83
56    Jamin Corder           M4044         7/48  1:44:41.70    8:00  1:44:36.96
57    Hilary Price           F2529         4/72  1:44:45.23    8:00  1:44:38.05
58    Trina Wilcox           F4044        4/104  1:44:49.18    8:00  1:44:47.87
59    Sean Gravely           M4044         8/48  1:45:03.77    8:01     1:45:01
60    Nathan Mersch          M2529         9/40  1:45:53.29    8:03  1:45:21.03
61    Lauren McGee           F3034        3/104  1:46:06.89    8:03  1:45:26.67
62    Allison Patton         F2529         5/72  1:45:40.01    8:04  1:45:31.49
63    Scott Ragsdale         M2529        10/40  1:46:16.61    8:05  1:45:40.53
64    Tim Liebold            M4044         9/48  1:45:54.65    8:05  1:45:44.49
65    Jeff Berry             M3034         9/47  1:46:05.15    8:06     1:45:55
66    Jonathan Schack        M3539         7/62  1:46:38.99    8:06  1:46:05.98
67    Kristy Delong          F3539        4/104  1:46:12.81    8:07  1:46:08.59
68    Austin Williams        M3539         8/62  1:46:22.40    8:07  1:46:15.86
69    Alyssa Maine           F2024         4/80  1:46:25.54    8:07  1:46:19.65
70    Tom Morrison           M6064         2/32  1:46:28.50    8:08  1:46:21.73
71    Ben Reinkemeyer        M3539         9/62  1:46:46.78    8:09  1:46:37.48
72    Crystal Ring           F2529         6/72  1:47:01.61    8:10  1:46:49.39
73    Carmen Llana           F4044        5/104  1:47:13.83    8:10  1:46:57.32
74    Brooke Urich           F2529         7/72  1:48:07.41    8:11  1:47:00.74
75    Clifton Brown          M3034        10/47  1:47:17.18    8:11  1:47:00.82
76    Ron Eddington          M4549         8/51  1:47:31.03    8:12  1:47:20.18
77    Scott Hatfield         M5054         2/48  1:48:36.23    8:12  1:47:20.27
78    Matthew Miller         M3034        11/47  1:47:42.49    8:13  1:47:28.14
79    Damon Mitchell         M4549         9/51  1:48:06.69    8:13  1:47:34.95
80    Steve Crawford         M5559         3/36  1:48:20.32    8:15  1:47:52.59
81    Kalvin McGhee          M4549        10/51  1:48:32.31    8:15  1:48:01.63
82    Rebecca Lowrance       F6064         1/24  1:48:13.80    8:16  1:48:09.65
83    Andy Compton           M4044        10/48  1:48:25.69    8:16  1:48:12.90
84    Benaiah Burnich        M3539        10/62  1:48:28.87    8:16  1:48:17.40
85    Will Schmitt           M2529        11/40  1:48:59.99    8:17  1:48:26.82
86    Eric Anderson          M3034        12/47  1:48:36.89    8:17  1:48:28.62
87    Kyle John              M5054         3/48  1:48:38.13    8:17  1:48:30.48
88    James Taylor           M6064         3/32  1:48:38.30    8:18  1:48:31.05
89    Megan Kraszewski       F3034        4/104  1:48:44.36    8:19  1:48:44.37
90    Carol Bullard          F5559         1/38  1:48:54.43    8:19  1:48:46.65
91    John Everett           M5559         4/36  1:48:52.81    8:19  1:48:46.77
92    Allyn Wollard          M6569         1/12  1:48:57.29    8:19  1:48:51.95
93    Cynthia Bradley        F5054         1/80  1:49:10.09    8:19  1:48:53.70
94    Nicole Anderson        F4044        6/104  1:49:08.39    8:20  1:48:57.50
95    Ryan Partch            M2529        12/40  1:49:29.29    8:21  1:49:14.39
96    Pam Sailors            F5054         2/80  1:49:32.91    8:21  1:49:17.61
97    Cassie Dimmick         F4044        7/104  1:49:31.20    8:21  1:49:19.53
98    Clay Wilkerson         M3034        13/47  1:49:52.40    8:22  1:49:23.22
99    Caitlin Iwanowski      F2024         5/80  1:49:34.27    8:22  1:49:31.86
100   Hannah Perona          F2024         6/80  1:49:34.50    8:22  1:49:32.21
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101   Tara Bailes            F2529         8/72  1:49:43.22    8:22  1:49:32.84
102   Rachel Rich            F3034        5/104  1:49:56.68    8:23  1:49:44.96
103   Aaron Kuntz            M3539        11/62  1:50:15.04    8:23  1:49:46.83
104   Jeremy Canady          M3034        14/47  1:50:43.32    8:24  1:49:56.78
105   Jacob Wyrick           M3539        12/62  1:50:29.73    8:24  1:50:01.72
106   Allison Hubbard-Deckar F2529         9/72  1:50:04.84    8:25  1:50:04.85
107   Larry Smith            M7074          1/7  1:50:27.15    8:26  1:50:22.17
108   Lynn Martin            F5054         3/80  1:50:55.18    8:28  1:50:43.15
109   Christopher Mathisen   M2024         3/18  1:50:54.07    8:28  1:50:43.22
110   Jake Parker            M1619         1/20  1:50:54.04    8:28  1:50:43.43
111   Dustin Leighty         M3539        13/62  1:51:11.71    8:28  1:50:51.77
112   Sergey Kharitonov      M3034        15/47  1:51:12.23    8:28  1:50:53.42
113   Skyler Smith           F1619         1/15  1:51:21.17    8:29  1:51:00.69
114   Jyssica Miller         F2529        10/72  1:51:41.57    8:30  1:51:09.68
115   Jason Brown            M5054         4/48  1:51:18.31    8:30  1:51:10.65
116   Andrew Phillips        M3539        14/62  1:51:20.19    8:30  1:51:13.72
117   Marketa Garrison       F4044        8/104  1:51:33.71    8:30  1:51:18.98
118   Dale Galbraith         M4549        11/51  1:51:49.26    8:31  1:51:21.21
119   Rick Condren           M5559         5/36  1:51:41.16    8:31  1:51:33.17
120   Raul Ceron             M6064         4/32  1:51:42.70    8:32  1:51:37.52
121   Jared Davis            M2529        13/40  1:51:43.73    8:32  1:51:43.74
122   Nicole Osborne         F3539        5/104  1:51:58.62    8:33  1:51:48.52
123   Cord Leonhardt         M4549        12/51  1:53:19.25    8:34  1:52:03.71
124   Brandon Banks          M2529        14/40  1:52:04.14    8:34  1:52:04.15
125   Nathan Baxter          M3539        15/62  1:52:07.23    8:34  1:52:04.71
126   Kari Mericle           F3539        6/104  1:52:27.88    8:35  1:52:15.10
127   Narissa Mohnen         F3034        6/104  1:52:41.54    8:35  1:52:22.93
128   Joni Day               F3034        7/104  1:52:41.91    8:35  1:52:22.93
129   Andy Bartholomy        M5054         5/48  1:52:30.35    8:35  1:52:23.12
130   Papa T   Mason Mallow  M5054         6/48  1:52:50.08    8:37  1:52:43.55
131   Nicholas Tritone       M3034        16/47  1:52:47.25    8:37  1:52:47.26
132   Brandon Adamson        M4549        13/51  1:52:54.80    8:37  1:52:49.18
133   Alicia Adamson         F4044        9/104  1:52:54.67    8:37  1:52:49.24
134   Kristin Mock           F2529        11/72  1:53:22.85    8:38  1:52:57.11
135   Blair Dance            F2529        12/72  1:53:37.77    8:38  1:52:57.83
136   John Dock              M4549        14/51  1:53:08.65    8:38  1:52:58.35
137   Katy Chapman           F2529        13/72  1:53:38.98    8:39  1:53:16.17
138   Kara Speights          F2024         7/80  1:53:21.13    8:40  1:53:19.84
139   Luke Martinez          M1619         2/20  1:53:45.55    8:40  1:53:30.58
140   Gasper Mata            M2024         4/18  1:53:45.70    8:40  1:53:30.84
141   Mark Schlager          M2529        15/40  1:54:31.86    8:41  1:53:40.44
142   Leah Zimmerman         F4549         1/83  1:53:43.45    8:41  1:53:41.04
143   Megan Jobes            F3034        8/104  1:53:48.12    8:41  1:53:43.02
144   Kevin Burgi            M2529        16/40  1:54:20.61    8:42  1:53:53.92
145   Chris Doherty          M5054         7/48  1:54:07.29    8:43  1:53:58.41
146   Allison Freese         F2024         8/80  1:54:24.11    8:43  1:54:01.08
147   Mindy Taylor           F3539        7/104  1:54:16.56    8:44  1:54:16.57
148   Bryan Steele           M5054         8/48  1:54:24.70    8:44  1:54:19.17
149   Michael Dockery        M3539        16/62  1:54:32.13    8:44  1:54:20.35
150   Brent Colley           M6569         2/12  1:54:43.33    8:45  1:54:35.80
151   Laura Vales            F3539        8/104  1:56:08.82    8:45  1:54:37.48
152   Tammi Nelson           F4044       10/104  1:55:03.39    8:46  1:54:41.95
153   Megan Weldon           F4044       11/104  1:54:55.23    8:46  1:54:46.22
154   Michael Bradley        M2024         5/18  1:55:02.08    8:46  1:54:50.27
155   Ron Bogart             PACER          1/7  1:55:15.13    8:48  1:55:03.86
156   Josh Wood              M3034        17/47  1:56:02.55    8:48  1:55:08.85
157   Tom Cheffins           M6064         5/32  1:56:03.04    8:50  1:55:37.85
158   Paul Gigliotti         M3539        17/62  1:56:50.55    8:50  1:55:41.33
159   Samson Cochran         M1619         3/20  1:56:05.28    8:50  1:55:43.06
160   Nathan Spencer         M3539        18/62  1:55:49.67    8:51  1:55:45.61
161   Jason Smith            M3539        19/62  1:56:19.17    8:51  1:55:55.58
162   Cody Berry             M3539        20/62  1:56:06.44    8:51  1:55:55.99
163   Matt Gaddis            M3034        18/47  1:56:47.86    8:53  1:56:10.75
164   Todd Sukany            M5559         6/36  1:56:37.39    8:54  1:56:24.28
165   Nicole Fleming         F4044       12/104  1:56:50.24    8:54  1:56:32.12
166   Russell Hooten         M4549        15/51  1:57:32.25    8:55  1:56:37.35
167   Josh Kleine            M2529        17/40  1:57:19.92    8:55  1:56:42.31
168   Scott Griffith         M4549        16/51  1:56:58.23    8:56  1:56:53.13
169   Jena Holtberg-Benge    F4044       13/104  1:58:09.74    8:56  1:56:55.34
170   Matthew Campbell       M3034        19/47  1:57:03.03    8:57  1:57:03.04
171   Krysten Maloney        F2529        14/72  1:57:37.92    8:57  1:57:03.51
172   Joshua Mattix          M4044        11/48  1:57:20.22    8:57  1:57:06.62
173   Brooke Beaty           F2529        15/72  1:58:00.51    8:57  1:57:11.15
174   Cheryl Koehn           F5054         4/80  1:57:29.96    8:58  1:57:16.19
175   Izzy Callison          F2024         9/80  1:57:48.43    8:58  1:57:16.23
176   Steve Aleman           M6064         6/32  1:57:23.96    8:58  1:57:18.56
177   Megan Edie             F3539        9/104  1:57:55.04    8:58  1:57:27.73
178   Scott Vorhees          M4044        12/48  1:57:38.40    8:59  1:57:28.04
179   David Turpin           M6064         7/32  1:57:41.19    8:59  1:57:29.54
180   Jereme Foster          M3034        20/47  1:57:54.53    8:59  1:57:33.60
181   Larry Johnson          M4549        17/51  1:57:54.89    8:59  1:57:34.91
182   Kinga Kimbrel          F2529        16/72  1:57:52.15    8:59  1:57:36.79
183   Neely Burkhart         F4044       14/104  1:57:54.83    9:00  1:57:44.57
184   Seth Thoenen           M2529        18/40  1:58:34.82    9:00  1:57:48.16
185   Danny Correll          M6569         3/12  1:57:48.53    9:00  1:57:48.54
186   John Davenport         M4044        13/48  1:58:40.85    9:00  1:57:50.25
187   Gary Bickler           M6569         4/12  1:58:43.32    9:00  1:57:52.89
188   Lindsay Reichert       F3034        9/104  1:58:54.08    9:01  1:57:56.13
189   Zach Carlson           M2024         6/18  1:58:45.36    9:01  1:58:03.21
190   Danielle Wise          F2529        17/72  1:58:26.96    9:02  1:58:11.07
191   Kenzie Larkin          F2529        18/72  1:58:39.20    9:02  1:58:15.15
192   Larry Barnes           M5559         7/36  1:59:08.52    9:02  1:58:16.12
193   Shiawa Stewart         F4044       15/104  1:58:58.17    9:02  1:58:19.14
194   Brad Tidwell           F4044       16/104  1:58:33.63    9:02  1:58:19.64
195   Julie Blomquist        F4549         2/83  1:58:43.05    9:03  1:58:20.92
196   Ken Homan              M6064         8/32     1:58:43    9:03  1:58:26.30
197   Charlotte Rice         F3539       10/104  1:58:54.24    9:03  1:58:26.37
198   Steph Pendegraft       F4044       17/104  1:58:38.18    9:03  1:58:26.95
199   Julie Hinds            F4549         3/83  1:58:59.34    9:03  1:58:32.10
200   Thomas Pearl           M3539        21/62  1:58:57.69    9:04  1:58:39.74
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201   John Rust              M5054         9/48  1:59:23.41    9:04  1:58:41.22
202   Patty Roberts          F4549         4/83  1:59:02.96    9:04  1:58:44.35
203   Courtney Brown         F2024        10/80  1:59:08.44    9:04  1:58:45.21
204   Bethany Whitesell      F3539       11/104  1:59:28.14    9:05  1:58:46.48
205   Chris Cochran          PACER          2/7  1:59:08.19    9:05  1:58:50.99
206   Abigail Emery          F2529        19/72  1:59:19.79    9:05  1:58:52.45
207   Jimmy Knowlton         M5054        10/48  2:00:16.42    9:05  1:58:54.82
208   Trenton Behymer        M4044        14/48  1:58:56.54    9:05  1:58:56.55
209   Randy Acklin           PACER          3/7  1:59:19.04    9:06  1:59:01.68
210   Mikaila Mitchell       F2024        11/80  1:59:28.63    9:06  1:59:05.96
211   Jessica Kolde          F3539       12/104  1:59:27.23    9:07  1:59:13.02
212   Sarah Waterman         F2024        12/80  1:59:21.39    9:07  1:59:15.36
213   Kirk Metzger Jr.       M2529        19/40  2:00:07.84    9:07  1:59:15.92
214   Deborah Wallace        F5559         2/38  1:59:37.57    9:08  1:59:26.18
215   Mikayla Sanford        F2024        13/80  1:59:35.91    9:08  1:59:30.97
216   Mike Scott             M3539        22/62  1:59:47.36    9:08  1:59:31.66
217   Tracy Hooten           F4044       18/104  2:00:32.48    9:08  1:59:37.49
218   Blake Kobel            M2024         7/18  1:59:59.01    9:09  1:59:43.29
219   Holly Zinke            F2024        14/80  2:00:50.95    9:09  1:59:46.46
220   Joseph Davis           M1619         4/20  2:00:13.44    9:10  1:59:53.65
221   Jess Moran             M3034        21/47  2:00:12.03    9:10  1:59:57.36
222   Edward Green           M5559         8/36  2:00:18.12    9:11  2:00:08.17
223   Joshua Pingel          M3034        22/47  2:00:48.69    9:12  2:00:18.88
224   Monty Betterton        M5054        11/48  2:00:33.80    9:12  2:00:20.43
225   Shane Bridges          M3539        23/62  2:00:37.82    9:12  2:00:26.88
226   Melissa Harper         F4044       19/104  2:00:35.74    9:13  2:00:32.95
227   Della Draper           F4044       20/104     2:00:51    9:13  2:00:35.37
228   Devin McHugh           M1619         5/20  2:01:12.82    9:13  2:00:36.01
229   Tammara Vitelli        F4044       21/104  2:01:46.25    9:13  2:00:37.78
230   Alice Nelson           F4549         5/83  2:01:17.32    9:13  2:00:40.20
231   Karen Bowen            F5054         5/80  2:01:53.23    9:14  2:00:44.59
232   Nicholas Engleman      M2529        20/40  2:02:28.04    9:14  2:00:47.75
233   Desta Pritchett        F3034       10/104  2:01:52.54    9:15  2:01:01.60
234   Ed Morgan              M5054        12/48  2:01:29.70    9:15  2:01:04.39
235   Mitchell Swanson       M3034        23/47  2:01:56.66    9:15  2:01:04.65
236   Nick Hartman           M3034        24/47  2:01:21.48    9:15  2:01:06.93
237   Nick Hill              M3539        24/62  2:02:20.87    9:16  2:01:12.27
238   Mark Garner            M4549        18/51  2:02:02.41    9:16  2:01:13.39
239   Kayla Sloan            F3034       11/104  2:01:42.30    9:16  2:01:16.46
240   Tangel Clinard         F4549         6/83  2:01:41.53    9:16  2:01:20.98
241   Erin Powell            F3034       12/104  2:01:37.47    9:16  2:01:22.71
242   Jessi Clutter          F3034       13/104  2:01:38.38    9:17  2:01:32.23
243   Jessica Spencer        F3034       14/104  2:03:27.75    9:17  2:01:33.60
244   Allison Landwehr       F1619         2/15  2:01:58.38    9:17  2:01:33.96
245   Desiree Pirtle         F3034       15/104  2:01:45.53    9:18  2:01:37.27
246   Emily Ziehmer          F2024        15/80  2:01:56.08    9:18  2:01:44.75
247   Harrison Miller        M2024         8/18  2:01:57.40    9:18  2:01:45.67
248   Jonathan Apostol       M4044        15/48  2:02:14.07    9:19  2:01:53.81
249   Thomas Golden          M3034        25/47  2:02:35.14    9:19  2:01:59.96
250   Rhonda Carnagey        F5054         6/80  2:02:43.57    9:19  2:02:00.41
251   Gabriel Fleck          M5054        13/48  2:02:50.81    9:20  2:02:07.34
252   Kelley Anderson        F3034       16/104  2:02:26.72    9:21  2:02:18.98
253   Marisa Frazier         F2024        16/80  2:03:02.37    9:21  2:02:19.31
254   Christina Hess         F3034       17/104  2:03:14.29    9:21  2:02:19.81
255   Jorge Reyes Sam        M3034        26/47  2:04:20.87    9:21  2:02:28.98
256   Trish Turnbull         F4044       22/104  2:02:36.81    9:22  2:02:32.45
257   Sandy Vestal           F3539       13/104  2:02:45.75    9:22  2:02:33.09
258   Luke Tolley            M2529        21/40  2:03:41.21    9:22  2:02:34.70
259   Brian Roy              M4044        16/48  2:03:42.07    9:22  2:02:35.54
260   Cari Harrison          F3539       14/104  2:03:04.18    9:22  2:02:36.93
261   Chris Martin           M3034        27/47  2:03:06.72    9:22  2:02:37.29
262   Romeo Adjam            M3539        25/62  2:03:52.15    9:23  2:02:44.05
263   Stephanie Weaver       F3539       15/104  2:04:03.56    9:23  2:02:54.63
264   Judy King              F3539       16/104  2:04:12.36    9:24  2:03:00.49
265   Aj Anderson            F4549         7/83  2:04:27.53    9:24  2:03:03.64
266   Kristen Abdalla        F4549         8/83  2:04:27.67    9:24  2:03:08.09
267   Jason Bernard          M4549        19/51  2:03:58.40    9:25  2:03:10.22
268   Gretchen Carlson       F4549         9/83  2:03:28.09    9:25  2:03:10.59
269   Sabra Smith            F2529        20/72  2:03:34.79    9:25     2:03:13
270   Scott Olson            M4549        20/51  2:03:21.08    9:25  2:03:17.51
271   Ruth Olson             F4044       23/104  2:03:21.23    9:25  2:03:17.73
272   Lindsey Nesseth        F3034       18/104  2:04:12.90    9:28  2:03:54.82
273   Renae Boedeker         F2024        17/80  2:04:28.39    9:29  2:04:00.93
274   Eric Schmidt           M2529        22/40  2:05:08.44    9:29  2:04:08.12
275   Kelly Hamly            F2024        18/80  2:04:26.84    9:29  2:04:09.46
276   Marcia Roberts         F3539       17/104  2:04:35.27    9:29  2:04:10.77
277   Kathryn Hay            F3539       18/104  2:04:33.84    9:30  2:04:16.17
278   James Brennan          M3539        26/62  2:04:50.22    9:30  2:04:17.16
279   Seth Jenks             M3034        28/47  2:04:50.33    9:30  2:04:17.26
280   Yolanda Rangel         F3034       19/104  2:04:28.50    9:30  2:04:26.48
281   Traci Turner           F3539       19/104  2:05:01.34    9:31  2:04:31.03
282   Brandy Slagle          F2529        21/72  2:05:24.93    9:31  2:04:33.63
283   Charles Mabry          M7074          2/7  2:04:42.64    9:31  2:04:34.21
284   Jackie Humphreys       F3539       20/104  2:05:01.09    9:31  2:04:36.77
285   Dwayne Smith           M4549        21/51  2:05:01.30    9:31  2:04:36.95
286   Adam Toth              M3539        27/62  2:04:57.83    9:32  2:04:42.88
287   Sarah Kilmer           F3539       21/104  2:05:28.70    9:32  2:04:52.69
288   Ronna Buttram          F5054         7/80  2:05:17.30    9:33  2:04:56.45
289   Victor Pardue          M5054        14/48  2:06:26.11    9:33  2:04:59.96
290   Ben Latimer            M2529        23/40  2:06:18.31    9:34  2:05:09.04
291   Lauren Raby            F3034       20/104  2:05:23.09    9:34  2:05:10.89
292   Brian Stone            M4549        22/51  2:06:14.33    9:34  2:05:14.97
293   Chad Ennes             M4044        17/48  2:05:22.15    9:35  2:05:22.16
294   Angie Vincent          F4549        10/83  2:07:01.13    9:35  2:05:26.66
295   Tom Dunlad             M6064         9/32  2:05:41.93    9:36  2:05:38.49
296   Joel Sporleder         M4044        18/48  2:06:20.33    9:36  2:05:45.39
297   Lynsey Cunningham      F2529        22/72  2:05:58.09    9:37  2:05:53.84
298   Kevin Long             M5054        15/48  2:06:37.57    9:37  2:05:54.53
299   Stephanie Larue        F3539       22/104  2:06:04.94    9:38  2:05:59.23
300   Darren Collier         M5054        16/48  2:07:07.36    9:38  2:06:02.54
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301   Dan Altis              M4549        23/51  2:07:01.47    9:39  2:06:20.35
302   Pete Duchrow           M4549        24/51  2:07:08.98    9:40  2:06:28.18
303   Casey Crocker          F3034       21/104  2:06:58.29    9:40  2:06:32.40
304   Richard Miles          M3539        28/62  2:07:27.79    9:41  2:06:38.22
305   Meagan Kile            F3034       22/104  2:08:06.28    9:41  2:06:38.23
306   David Tscharner        M4044        19/48  2:07:07.80    9:41  2:06:47.96
307   Yulia Zagorodny        F3539       23/104  2:07:11.73    9:42  2:06:51.18
308   Nick Layman            M3034        29/47  2:07:33.08    9:42  2:06:59.56
309   Jack Haddox            M2024         9/18  2:08:40.34    9:44  2:07:17.87
310   Angela Huckaby         F3034       23/104  2:08:10.59    9:44  2:07:23.51
311   Rick Bingaman          M6064        10/32  2:08:42.83    9:44  2:07:24.49
312   John Wittmer           M3539        29/62  2:08:43.29    9:44  2:07:25.41
313   Nina Bernard           F4044       24/104  2:08:05.35    9:44  2:07:27.89
314   Tom Ellis              M6064        11/32  2:07:54.41    9:44  2:07:27.98
315   Sheila Layman          F4044       25/104  2:08:22.05    9:45  2:07:37.54
316   Holly Parks            F4044       26/104  2:08:22.07    9:45  2:07:37.56
317   Appelyn Miller         F3539       24/104  2:08:03.50    9:46  2:07:45.67
318   Tess Johnson           F2529        23/72  2:09:10.01    9:46  2:07:47.80
319   Immerah Bethume        F2024        19/80  2:09:36.64    9:46  2:07:51.27
320   Sarah Obermann         F2529        24/72  2:08:58.85    9:47  2:08:07.02
321   Ricky Pearce           M4044        20/48  2:09:10.09    9:48  2:08:18.74
322   Reynato Collantes Jr.  M4549        25/51  2:09:12.49    9:49  2:08:23.09
323   David Murphy           M4549        26/51  2:09:53.96    9:49  2:08:34.53
324   Mary Schmidt           F3034       24/104  2:09:38.72    9:50  2:08:38.20
325   Kristin Lea            F2529        25/72  2:09:39.64    9:50  2:08:39.86
326   Greg Crawford          M4044        21/48  2:09:17.62    9:50  2:08:45.62
327   Greg Baker             M4044        22/48  2:09:21.52    9:51  2:08:49.36
328   Rachel Baker           F3539       25/104  2:09:21.67    9:51  2:08:49.61
329   Mike Morgan            M4044        23/48  2:09:17.07    9:51  2:08:52.49
330   Becky Darrow           F4044       27/104  2:10:26.55    9:51  2:08:54.12
331   Jeff Williams          PACER          4/7  2:09:40.60    9:51  2:08:59.28
332   Leah Martin            F2529        26/72  2:09:28.51    9:51  2:09:00.20
333   Julie Caldwell         F5054         8/80  2:10:48.47    9:51  2:09:01.64
334   Lisa Kwon              F2024        20/80  2:10:03.72    9:52  2:09:02.75
335   Katie Igo              F4044       28/104  2:09:23.18    9:52  2:09:05.08
336   Emily Mertensmeyer     F3034       25/104  2:09:23.99    9:52  2:09:05.95
337   Michelle King          F2024        21/80  2:09:54.17    9:52  2:09:07.69
338   Michelle Gidcumb       F3034       26/104  2:09:33.91    9:52  2:09:11.27
339   Jeff Frye              M4549        27/51  2:10:28.57    9:52  2:09:11.55
340   Curt McLaughlin        M3539        30/62  2:10:30.07    9:52  2:09:12.43
341   Heather Tackett        F3539       26/104     2:10:28    9:52  2:09:12.88
342   Sydney Shoemaker       F2024        22/80  2:09:32.26    9:52  2:09:13.92
343   Josh Lowery            M3539        31/62  2:10:12.25    9:53  2:09:20.17
344   Derek Shoemaker        M4549        28/51  2:09:38.82    9:53  2:09:20.47
345   Talena Ward            F4549        11/83  2:10:31.41    9:54  2:09:30.87
346   Blake Burns            M2529        24/40  2:09:58.46    9:54  2:09:32.51
347   Vicky Burns            F4549        12/83  2:09:58.54    9:54  2:09:32.80
348   Dan Koehn              M5559         9/36  2:09:52.89    9:54  2:09:38.24
349   Courtney Cantrell      F3539       27/104  2:10:24.37    9:55  2:09:42.56
350   Chris Dinwiddie        M4549        29/51  2:10:08.48    9:55  2:09:47.31
351   Taylor Homeyer         M2529        25/40  2:10:45.20    9:55  2:09:51.81
352   Jahnavi Johnson        F3539       28/104  2:10:13.84    9:55  2:09:53.68
353   Allison Green          F3539       29/104  2:10:19.64    9:55  2:09:54.29
354   Shannon Green          M4549        30/51  2:10:19.48    9:55  2:09:54.38
355   Emily Hinkle           F1619         3/15  2:10:12.71    9:56  2:09:55.14
356   Charity Thompson       F4044       29/104  2:10:34.66    9:56  2:10:04.13
357   Brent Wilkinson        M3539        32/62  2:10:32.58    9:56  2:10:07.42
358   Rob Harris             M5054        17/48  2:10:21.70    9:56  2:10:07.64
359   Curtis Smith           M4549        31/51  2:10:44.36    9:57  2:10:08.95
360   Jennifer Niewald       F4044       30/104  2:10:49.32    9:57  2:10:10.96
361   Louis Niewald          M4044        24/48  2:10:49.46    9:57  2:10:11.19
362   Angela Anderson        F3539       30/104  2:10:35.46    9:58  2:10:22.75
363   Bethany Palmer         F3034       27/104  2:10:51.23    9:58  2:10:29.66
364   Matthew Lemmon         M3539        33/62  2:10:51.31    9:58  2:10:29.70
365   Ashley Vanhorn         F3034       28/104  2:10:56.70    9:58  2:10:33.53
366   Tyler Trivitt          M3034        30/47  2:11:04.96    9:59  2:10:37.59
367   Doug McCallum          M6569         5/12  2:11:28.18    9:59  2:10:39.96
368   Kim Wheeler            F5054         9/80  2:11:36.65    9:59  2:10:41.64
369   Kiley Cargill          F1619         4/15  2:11:28.40    9:59  2:10:42.85
370   Bryan Buckley          M1619         6/20  2:11:28.57    9:59  2:10:42.88
371   Kelly Ash              M5054        18/48  2:11:07.17   10:00  2:10:48.54
372   Aimee Boatright        F4044       31/104  2:10:58.99   10:00  2:10:55.65
373   Michelle Kinzbach      F5054        10/80  2:11:54.13   10:00  2:10:58.67
374   Angie Bellanti         F3034       29/104  2:12:29.47   10:01  2:11:03.55
375   Allen Neal             M4549        32/51  2:11:28.92   10:01  2:11:05.46
376   Amy Westermann         F4549        13/83  2:11:30.38   10:01  2:11:07.03
377   Paul Sheehan           M4549        33/51  2:11:49.28   10:01  2:11:07.30
378   Joe Brookshire         M6064        12/32  2:11:32.35   10:01  2:11:12.31
379   Jodi Wolfe             F2529        27/72  2:11:27.73   10:02  2:11:13.59
380   Tal Kroll              F3539       31/104  2:12:14.39   10:02  2:11:19.45
381   Eric Cantrell          M3539        34/62  2:12:23.31   10:03     2:11:30
382   Samantha Himes         F2024        23/80  2:12:00.54   10:03  2:11:32.53
383   Omar Williams          M5054        19/48  2:12:22.60   10:03  2:11:36.77
384   Christy Beck           F2024        24/80  2:12:19.02   10:04  2:11:39.68
385   Brittany Miller        F2024        25/80  2:12:47.08   10:04  2:11:40.33
386   Charla Parrish         F5054        11/80  2:12:01.82   10:04  2:11:40.82
387   Shellie Alfaro         F3539       32/104  2:12:36.83   10:04  2:11:51.56
388   Taylor Janota          F2024        26/80  2:13:41.45   10:05  2:11:55.48
389   Stephanie Waters       F4044       32/104  2:12:20.62   10:05  2:11:56.01
390   Stephanie Lane         F4549        14/83  2:12:15.78   10:05  2:11:56.46
391   Jerry Neale            M6064        13/32  2:12:38.73   10:05  2:12:01.65
392   Emily McCroskey        F2024        27/80  2:12:49.56   10:05     2:12:02
393   Matthew Bailey         M4044        25/48  2:12:24.01   10:06  2:12:06.16
394   Dawn James             F4044       33/104  2:12:51.92   10:07  2:12:19.60
395   Bobbie McCallum        F6064         2/24  2:13:14.23   10:07  2:12:25.87
396   Sandra Fleetwood       F5054        12/80  2:13:17.67   10:07  2:12:27.91
397   Gary Buckley           M6569         6/12  2:13:08.50   10:08  2:12:37.55
398   Jennifer Moran         F3034       30/104  2:13:07.30   10:09  2:12:51.94
399   Brenda Boots           F5054        13/80  2:13:32.70   10:09  2:12:53.80
400   Kerry Cook             F3539       33/104  2:13:32.49   10:09  2:12:53.93
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401   Nick Russo             M6569         7/12  2:13:08.40   10:10  2:12:59.09
402   Tonya King             F4044       34/104  2:13:51.19   10:10  2:13:00.46
403   Erin Neblett           F3539       34/104  2:13:53.83   10:10  2:13:00.91
404   Jamie Fidler           F3539       35/104  2:14:10.13   10:10  2:13:01.59
405   Dennis Barnicle        M6064        14/32  2:13:46.02   10:10  2:13:08.32
406   Jin Meadows            F4549        15/83  2:13:48.28   10:10  2:13:08.87
407   Brad Miller            M3034        31/47  2:13:40.22   10:10  2:13:09.11
408   Shawn Woodring         M4044        26/48  2:14:31.83   10:11  2:13:13.96
409   David Beach            M4044        27/48  2:13:54.93   10:11  2:13:14.24
410   Michelle Beach         F4044       35/104  2:13:54.48   10:11  2:13:14.34
411   Jaunine Viles          F3539       36/104  2:13:49.37   10:11  2:13:15.61
412   Geraine Willoughby     F4549        16/83  2:14:55.57   10:12  2:13:27.02
413   David Wilcox           M4044        28/48  2:14:04.50   10:13  2:13:42.66
414   Holly George           F1619         5/15  2:15:29.91   10:13  2:13:43.62
415   Jason Woolery          M3539        35/62  2:14:30.57   10:13     2:13:48
416   Abbey Valdez           F3539       37/104  2:14:15.55   10:14  2:13:54.37
417   Brandon Uchtman        M3539        36/62  2:14:26.32   10:14  2:14:02.46
418   James Schranck         M3034        32/47  2:16:20.56   10:15  2:14:09.71
419   Andrew Schranck        M2529        26/40  2:16:21.95   10:15  2:14:11.76
420   Stephen Schranck       M3034        33/47  2:16:21.63   10:15  2:14:12.05
421   Douglas Schranck       M2529        27/40  2:16:21.33   10:15  2:14:12.23
422   Michael Larkin         M4549        34/51  2:15:24.34   10:15  2:14:15.06
423   Angela McLaughlin      F3034       31/104  2:15:24.27   10:16  2:14:18.38
424   Jean Menown            F4549        17/83  2:14:56.42   10:16  2:14:19.41
425   Austin Sickmyre        M3034        34/47  2:15:50.92   10:17  2:14:35.61
426   Leanne Ragsdale        F4044       36/104  2:16:43.01   10:18  2:14:47.70
427   Ashley Baugus          F2529        28/72  2:15:11.11   10:18  2:14:50.25
428   Zoe Ellis              F2024        28/80  2:15:11.16   10:18  2:14:50.27
429   John Throckmorton      M6064        15/32  2:15:58.89   10:18  2:14:54.27
430   Kimberly Choate        F3034       32/104  2:15:27.37   10:19  2:15:04.78
431   Christy Hanson         F4549        18/83  2:15:36.79   10:19  2:15:06.78
432   Tracy Tindle           F3539       38/104  2:15:35.35   10:20  2:15:09.46
433   Rick Bostian           M4044        29/48  2:16:34.14   10:20  2:15:11.21
434   Amy Steele             F3539       39/104  2:15:57.80   10:20  2:15:14.11
435   Dale Pottebaum         M4549        35/51  2:15:32.42   10:20  2:15:15.51
436   Julie Storck           F4044       37/104  2:15:35.29   10:20  2:15:16.01
437   Jaymie Reynolds        F5054        14/80  2:15:35.38   10:20  2:15:16.75
438   Leeann Cuevas          F3034       33/104  2:16:10.82   10:20  2:15:19.34
439   Carla Athen            F5054        15/80  2:16:53.82   10:21  2:15:26.07
440   Brenda Pike            F5559         3/38  2:16:32.29   10:21  2:15:27.04
441   Jennifer Miller        F5054        16/80  2:16:10.10   10:22  2:15:35.32
442   Megan Pitts            F3034       34/104  2:15:46.52   10:22  2:15:46.53
443   Adam Pihana            M3539        37/62  2:16:21.17   10:22  2:15:48.07
444   Melissa Wittmer        F4044       38/104  2:17:11.37   10:23  2:15:53.76
445   Regina Bowsher         F5054        17/80  2:16:23.31   10:23  2:15:58.40
446   Ronda Bilyeu           F3539       40/104  2:16:01.90   10:24  2:16:01.91
447   Jody Rhoads            F4044       39/104  2:16:24.06   10:24  2:16:03.55
448   Bailey Lape            F2024        29/80  2:16:53.70   10:24  2:16:10.57
449   Kaitlyn Campbell       F2024        30/80  2:16:53.75   10:24  2:16:10.66
450   Lisa Dickson           F5054        18/80  2:18:00.38   10:25  2:16:19.94
451   Leta Shockley          F5054        19/80  2:16:39.72   10:25  2:16:20.39
452   Ian Casler             M3539        38/62  2:17:04.36   10:26  2:16:35.85
453   Kayla Holt             F2529        29/72  2:17:17.94   10:26  2:16:35.98
454   Tom Sneed              M5054        20/48  2:17:17.98   10:26  2:16:35.98
455   Angie Doherty          F4549        19/83  2:16:45.53   10:26  2:16:36.07
456   Julie Grauf            F3539       41/104  2:18:43.14   10:27  2:16:43.60
457   Angie Baker            F4044       40/104  2:17:34.71   10:27  2:16:46.98
458   James Meredith         M5054        21/48  2:18:18.88   10:27  2:16:51.98
459   George Hicker          M4549        36/51  2:18:22.34   10:28  2:16:54.11
460   Christie Krajewski     F4044       41/104  2:17:31.40   10:28  2:16:58.59
461   Eric Callahan          M4549        37/51  2:17:47.28   10:28  2:16:58.72
462   Amanda Knight          F3539       42/104  2:17:31.63   10:28  2:16:59.14
463   Renee Rosen            F3539       43/104  2:17:46.58   10:28  2:17:00.18
464   Chad Hickey            M3539        39/62  2:17:36.85   10:28  2:17:02.54
465   Benjamin Hopper        M2529        28/40  2:17:28.83   10:28  2:17:03.65
466   Sarah Sutherland       F3034       35/104  2:18:27.24   10:28  2:17:04.55
467   Steve Streck           M6064        16/32  2:18:27.38   10:28  2:17:04.68
468   Victoria Davidson      F2024        31/80  2:18:00.08   10:28  2:17:06.50
469   Charles Givens         M5054        22/48  2:18:47.70   10:29  2:17:13.80
470   Max Hankins            M4044        30/48  2:17:15.08   10:29  2:17:14.08
471   Heather Triplett       F4549        20/83  2:17:58.69   10:29  2:17:15.14
472   Arielle Metzger        F2529        30/72  2:18:07.98   10:29  2:17:15.22
473   April Miller           F3034       36/104  2:18:12.34   10:29  2:17:16.67
474   Sarah Renshaw          F2024        32/80  2:18:37.66   10:30  2:17:27.78
475   Matt Langworthy        M2529        29/40  2:17:56.73   10:30  2:17:29.56
476   Timothy David          M1619         7/20  2:18:54.45   10:31  2:17:43.85
477   Melissa Bland          F2529        31/72  2:18:56.12   10:32  2:17:55.63
478   Jesse Austin           M2529        30/40  2:19:57.99   10:33  2:18:01.98
479   John Motazedi          M5054        23/48  2:18:55.46   10:33  2:18:07.62
480   Byron Snider           M4044        31/48  2:19:29.87   10:33  2:18:12.10
481   Cristal Hoovens        F4044       42/104  2:19:22.01   10:34  2:18:24.51
482   Robert Gibson          M4549        38/51  2:18:50.26   10:35  2:18:29.27
483   Daniel Scanio          M3034        35/47  2:19:46.30   10:35  2:18:35.61
484   Crystal Zaerr          F3034       37/104  2:18:57.05   10:36  2:18:44.54
485   Natalie Espy           F2024        33/80  2:19:46.54   10:37  2:18:53.89
486   Jeff McKinnis          M4549        39/51  2:19:44.38   10:37  2:18:55.42
487   Kristen Bright         F3539       44/104  2:20:02.94   10:37  2:18:56.27
488   Shelley Todd           F3539       45/104  2:20:03.01   10:37  2:18:56.55
489   Chris Remulla          M3539        40/62  2:19:45.38   10:37  2:18:58.02
490   Jennifer Kelley        F4044       43/104  2:19:44.27   10:37  2:19:04.64
491   Dana Coble             F4044       44/104  2:20:33.44   10:38  2:19:16.68
492   Ray Getman             M3539        41/62  2:20:44.05   10:38  2:19:17.50
493   Jeff Reaves            M4549        40/51  2:20:02.34   10:39  2:19:21.36
494   Angela Jones           F4549        21/83  2:20:09.79   10:39  2:19:23.01
495   Kayla Diehl            F2024        34/80  2:20:50.22   10:39  2:19:26.01
496   Nam Nguyen             M2024        10/18  2:19:54.73   10:39  2:19:27.26
497   Angie Winstead         F5559         4/38  2:20:08.29   10:40  2:19:33.01
498   Jerrod Smith           M1619         8/20  2:20:45.77   10:40  2:19:35.47
499   Aaron Espy             M2024        11/18  2:19:36.22   10:40  2:19:36.23
500   Hollie Estes           F3034       38/104  2:20:19.44   10:40  2:19:36.76
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501   Jessica Carter         F3034       39/104  2:20:39.34   10:40  2:19:37.82
502   Dennis Bass            M5559        10/36  2:20:52.31   10:41  2:19:47.81
503   Emily Pellegrino       F2529        32/72  2:20:46.79   10:41  2:19:53.97
504   Michael Provance       M2529        31/40  2:21:03.85   10:41  2:19:54.01
505   Amy Manes              F4549        22/83  2:20:40.16   10:41  2:19:54.28
506   Monica Martin          F3539       46/104  2:20:40.35   10:41  2:19:54.41
507   Melissa Vantrease      F4044       45/104  2:21:08.50   10:41  2:19:54.49
508   Chris Clanton          M3034        36/47  2:21:17.19   10:42  2:19:58.38
509   Jenna House            F3034       40/104  2:20:35.86   10:43  2:20:11.11
510   Logan Allan            M1619         9/20  2:21:23.58   10:43     2:20:13
511   Ken Boatright          M6569         8/12  2:21:27.83   10:43  2:20:17.15
512   Alex Greiwe            F2024        35/80  2:20:50.01   10:44  2:20:23.65
513   Ryleigh Clark          F1619         6/15  2:21:19.42   10:44  2:20:29.07
514   Dalal Raikos           F3539       47/104  2:20:35.13   10:44  2:20:30.22
515   Megan Moran            F2024        36/80  2:21:06.15   10:45  2:20:37.54
516   Michael Ragsdale       M3034        37/47  2:21:32.33   10:45  2:20:39.43
517   Holly Spencer          F3539       48/104  2:20:58.01   10:45  2:20:40.84
518   Kelli Wehr             F3539       49/104  2:21:47.87   10:45  2:20:42.55
519   Bethany Martin         F3034       41/104  2:21:13.71   10:45  2:20:42.57
520   Lacy Killingsworth     F3539       50/104  2:21:13.86   10:45  2:20:42.87
521   Tim Blake              M4549        41/51  2:22:01.35   10:45  2:20:47.22
522   Will Tien              M5054        24/48  2:21:29.87   10:46  2:20:49.83
523   Barb Busiek            F5054        20/80  2:21:34.35   10:46  2:20:50.43
524   Doug Graves            M4549        42/51  2:22:36.69   10:46  2:20:55.76
525   Lori Porch             F4044       46/104  2:21:22.56   10:46  2:20:59.19
526   Shannon Cochran        PACER          5/7  2:21:23.07   10:46  2:21:01.36
527   Karla Speights Address F1619         7/15  2:21:02.95   10:46  2:21:01.41
528   Allison Locke          F2024        37/80  2:21:23.19   10:46  2:21:01.68
529   Katrina Raikos         F3034       42/104  2:22:07.70   10:46  2:21:02.49
530   Sara Sindelar          F2024        38/80  2:21:46.37   10:47  2:21:06.05
531   Sara Wilson            F4549        23/83  2:22:28.88   10:47  2:21:09.50
532   Scott Espy             M5559        11/36  2:21:32.21   10:48  2:21:26.01
533   Gregory Laughlin       M5054        25/48  2:22:49.40   10:49  2:21:29.65
534   Keith Boatright        M4044        32/48  2:22:49.45   10:49  2:21:29.95
535   Catherine Laughlin     F5054        21/80  2:22:49.71   10:49  2:21:30.35
536   Andy Aanderson         M6064        17/32  2:23:19.95   10:49  2:21:34.54
537   Wendell Watson         M5054        26/48  2:22:24.84   10:50  2:21:45.56
538   Ansley Watson          F2024        39/80  2:22:25.02   10:50  2:21:45.56
539   Katie Singer           F2529        33/72  2:24:08.97   10:51  2:21:58.90
540   Lindsay Morris         F3539       51/104  2:23:46.33   10:51  2:22:02.37
541   Audrey Cova            F2529        34/72  2:22:44.76   10:51  2:22:05.87
542   Josie Stubblefield     F5054        22/80  2:23:22.54   10:53  2:22:23.81
543   Susan Graves           F4549        24/83  2:24:11.87   10:53  2:22:32.42
544   Willard Haley          M5559        12/36  2:23:02.07   10:54  2:22:37.76
545   Sarah Russell          F3539       52/104  2:23:24.76   10:54  2:22:38.81
546   Rebecca Lawson         F3539       53/104  2:23:25.04   10:54  2:22:39.36
547   Nathan Gibson          M3034        38/47  2:23:36.23   10:54  2:22:40.89
548   Tracy Davis            F4549        25/83  2:25:10.89   10:55  2:22:54.96
549   Brad Pettijohn         M5559        13/36  2:25:13.25   10:55  2:22:59.35
550   Peter Bergstrom        M5559        14/36  2:25:13.72   10:55  2:22:59.80
551   Ashley Mosley          F2529        35/72  2:24:08.64   10:56  2:23:01.07
552   Katie Larson           F2024        40/80  2:23:50.63   10:56  2:23:03.43
553   Candi Morgan           F3539       54/104  2:24:00.62   10:58  2:23:37.17
554   Stacey Bailey          F4044       47/104  2:24:07.68   10:58  2:23:38.93
555   Lacey Bertram          F2024        41/80  2:24:20.73   10:58  2:23:39.11
556   Olivia Pahic           F2024        42/80  2:24:20.62   10:58  2:23:39.24
557   Todd Wojciechowski     M4549        43/51  2:24:26.80   10:59  2:23:44.91
558   Rose Clark             F6064         3/24  2:24:51.42   10:59  2:23:48.02
559   Ursula James           F4549        26/83  2:25:24.32   11:00     2:23:57
560   Tammy Condren          F5559         5/38  2:24:17.96   11:00  2:23:58.86
561   Sandra Dunniing        F4549        27/83  2:25:48.76   11:00  2:24:04.27
562   Mariah Schmidt         F3034       43/104  2:25:09.01   11:01  2:24:06.36
563   Betty Douglas          F4549        28/83  2:25:20.74   11:01  2:24:07.94
564   Tim Bellanti           M6064        18/32  2:25:35.27   11:01  2:24:08.67
565   Brian Bellanti         M3539        42/62  2:25:35.49   11:01  2:24:09.69
566   Angela Stringer        F4549        29/83  2:25:22.77   11:01  2:24:10.63
567   Samuel Hedrick         M3539        43/62  2:25:07.67   11:01  2:24:12.20
568   Carol Loya             F5559         6/38  2:26:23.60   11:01  2:24:12.54
569   Stephanie Young        F4044       48/104  2:25:38.95   11:01  2:24:14.52
570   Sammy Fumagalli        F2024        43/80  2:24:20.63   11:02  2:24:20.64
571   Bruce Stansberry       M6569         9/12  2:25:14.03   11:03  2:24:32.60
572   Lauren Pena            F3034       44/104  2:25:44.81   11:03  2:24:37.37
573   Jayne Bullard          F5054        23/80  2:26:09.90   11:04  2:24:48.15
574   Alyssa Farran          F2024        44/80  2:25:51.13   11:04  2:24:57.97
575   Jeff Witt              M5559        15/36  2:25:51.41   11:05  2:24:58.60
576   Lindsay Conchola       F2024        45/80  2:26:03.81   11:05  2:25:03.24
577   Domingo Martinez       M5054        27/48  2:26:14.82   11:05  2:25:05.54
578   Stacey Bowling         F4549        30/83  2:26:37.68   11:05  2:25:07.67
579   Terri Barnicle         F5559         7/38  2:25:46.17   11:05  2:25:08.23
580   Clark Harris           M6064        19/32  2:26:38.52   11:05  2:25:09.57
581   Allison Harris         F3034       45/104  2:26:38.58   11:05  2:25:09.72
582   Trevor Birch           M3539        44/62  2:26:22.52   11:06  2:25:17.89
583   Ryan Horn              M4044        33/48  2:26:23.89   11:06  2:25:19.29
584   Crystal Bruette        F5054        24/80  2:26:03.54   11:06  2:25:20.20
585   Roslyn Condon          F6064         4/24  2:26:29.27   11:07  2:25:25.62
586   Amelia Ray             F3539       55/104  2:26:59.63   11:07  2:25:32.94
587   Jacob Zumdome          M2529        32/40  2:25:41.12   11:08  2:25:41.13
588   Marisa Keene           F3539       56/104  2:27:11.17   11:08  2:25:45.98
589   Melinda Wisnoski       F5054        25/80  2:26:53.83   11:08  2:25:49.55
590   Angela Blake           F4044       49/104  2:27:13.60   11:09  2:25:59.46
591   Robert Headley         M5054        28/48  2:26:19.70   11:09  2:25:59.52
592   Tracy Curtis           F3034       46/104  2:27:21.56   11:09  2:26:00.76
593   Anthony Jesse          M3539        45/62  2:27:53.67   11:09  2:26:03.19
594   Chad Cook              M2529        33/40  2:26:59.09   11:10  2:26:07.60
595   Brian Gargac           M4549        44/51     2:27:59   11:10  2:26:11.72
596   Alan Kearbey           M6064        20/32  2:27:58.83   11:10  2:26:12.14
597   Mitchell Herren        M5054        29/48  2:27:06.33   11:10     2:26:15
598   Lauren Herren          F2529        36/72  2:27:06.28   11:10  2:26:15.15
599   Jordan Whanger         F2529        37/72  2:27:07.02   11:10  2:26:16.63
600   Steven Borchert        M3539        46/62  2:27:33.70   11:11  2:26:23.92
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601   Candace McClanahan     F2024        46/80  2:27:31.66   11:11  2:26:27.92
602   Tim Casey              M6569        10/12  2:28:02.10   11:12  2:26:33.20
603   Morgan Westervelt      F2024        47/80  2:27:37.78   11:12  2:26:40.45
604   Rachel Tennison        F3539       57/104  2:27:02.72   11:12  2:26:41.73
605   Evan Howard            M1619        10/20  2:27:33.63   11:13  2:26:47.68
606   David Winstead         M5559        16/36  2:27:31.19   11:13  2:26:55.93
607   Malayna Frazer         F2529        38/72  2:27:45.65   11:14  2:26:56.81
608   Amanda Hill            F3539       58/104  2:28:10.24   11:14  2:27:01.64
609   Finessa Evans          F2529        39/72  2:27:25.43   11:14  2:27:02.56
610   Sarah Wiles            F2024        48/80  2:28:01.85   11:14  2:27:05.22
611   Duke Carlton           M1619        11/20  2:27:49.20   11:15  2:27:12.26
612   Sonja Stiles           F5559         8/38  2:28:55.92   11:15  2:27:16.62
613   Tim Foster             M5559        17/36  2:27:45.30   11:15  2:27:21.59
614   Daniel Pfaff           M6569        11/12  2:28:52.61   11:16  2:27:23.08
615   Suzanna Ruth Mushynski F2529        40/72  2:27:56.21   11:16  2:27:29.59
616   Erin Leighty           F3539       59/104  2:28:30.31   11:16  2:27:32.35
617   Terri Bray             F4549        31/83  2:28:21.60   11:17  2:27:41.17
618   Tom McIntosh           M3539        47/62  2:28:21.51   11:17  2:27:41.34
619   Melissa Sill           F3034       47/104  2:28:16.54   11:17  2:27:42.89
620   Jeffrey Newman         M5054        30/48  2:28:27.63   11:17  2:27:47.10
621   Julia Witt             F5054        26/80  2:28:47.96   11:18  2:27:53.68
622   Janet Clements         PACER          6/7  2:28:58.15   11:18  2:27:54.93
623   Liz Kawazoe            F4549        32/83  2:28:27.58   11:18  2:28:00.50
624   Callie Mitchell        F3539       60/104  2:29:09.43   11:19  2:28:03.94
625   Deanice Jones          F5559         9/38  2:29:23.53   11:19  2:28:10.78
626   Carol Gaddie           F5054        27/80  2:29:47.53   11:20  2:28:19.70
627   Janell Rowan           F6064         5/24  2:28:52.15   11:20  2:28:26.73
628   Madilyne Page          F2024        49/80  2:30:17.93   11:21  2:28:29.12
629   Jordan Hall            F2024        50/80  2:30:43.58   11:21  2:28:30.21
630   McKayleigh Andrus      F2024        51/80  2:29:02.25   11:21  2:28:37.20
631   Justin Bearden         M2024        12/18  2:29:02.39   11:21  2:28:37.73
632   Aaron Fortson          M3539        48/62  2:29:36.50   11:22  2:28:41.52
633   Lauren Yelvington      F2024        52/80  2:29:47.74   11:22  2:28:43.97
634   Angela Morningstar     F5054        28/80  2:30:24.69   11:22  2:28:47.10
635   Elyce Reaves           F4549        33/83  2:30:33.08   11:22  2:28:47.10
636   Betsy Smith            F5054        29/80  2:30:18.84   11:22  2:28:50.71
637   Marian Seale-Smith     F3539       61/104  2:28:55.72   11:23  2:28:55.73
638   Amy Buffington         F3539       62/104  2:29:35.70   11:23  2:29:05.20
639   Kristen Donnell Hilged F3539       63/104  2:30:09.36   11:24  2:29:15.95
640   Helen Daus             F5054        30/80  2:31:02.25   11:24  2:29:16.21
641   Kim McKinnis           F5054        31/80  2:31:02.42   11:24  2:29:16.29
642   Dottie Ruettgers       F5559        10/38  2:30:11.82   11:24  2:29:17.92
643   Valerie Jackson        F5559        11/38  2:30:22.75   11:24  2:29:19.64
644   Patti Gilmore          F5054        32/80  2:30:45.79   11:25  2:29:21.39
645   Beth Bass              F5559        12/38  2:30:28.86   11:25  2:29:24.59
646   Dee Thomas             F4044       50/104  2:30:45.18   11:25  2:29:26.86
647   Daniel Shultz          M5054        31/48  2:30:45.34   11:25  2:29:27.36
648   David Atchison         M6064        21/32  2:31:06.80   11:26  2:29:33.62
649   Dustin Storm           M4044        34/48  2:30:38.31   11:27  2:29:47.28
650   Allie Storm            F1619         8/15  2:30:38.33   11:27  2:29:47.51
651   Shayna Arcala          F3034       48/104  2:30:57.09   11:27  2:29:54.25
652   John Buckner           M5559        18/36  2:31:57.57   11:28  2:30:02.98
653   Christina Freeman      F2529        41/72  2:31:57.62   11:28  2:30:03.40
654   Angela Vanderen        F3539       64/104  2:31:48.84   11:28  2:30:05.29
655   Roger Speake           M5054        32/48  2:31:57.32   11:28  2:30:06.95
656   Michelle Morris        F4549        34/83  2:30:44.39   11:28  2:30:11.50
657   Tina Chapin            F4044       51/104  2:31:19.60   11:28  2:30:11.64
658   Abbey Wood             F2024        53/80  2:31:16.77   11:29  2:30:15.59
659   Ingrid McCallister     F4549        35/83  2:31:52.51   11:29  2:30:22.78
660   Nina Hatfield          F5054        33/80  2:31:46.70   11:30  2:30:30.87
661   Dustin Ross            M4044        35/48  2:31:29.55   11:30  2:30:33.10
662   Rick Franks            M6064        22/32  2:30:53.82   11:30  2:30:33.78
663   David Hernandez        M4044        36/48  2:31:11.73   11:30  2:30:34.89
664   Stephanie Johnson      F4044       52/104  2:32:11.01   11:30  2:30:38.34
665   Laura Nicholson        F3539       65/104  2:32:11.06   11:30  2:30:38.68
666   Rebecca Anton          F3034       49/104  2:31:17.57   11:31  2:30:43.72
667   Mark Vandyke           M4549        45/51  2:31:49.29   11:32  2:30:54.22
668   Dawid Sadkowski        M1619        12/20  2:32:09.83   11:32  2:30:58.64
669   Crystal Sartor         F3539       66/104  2:32:28.94   11:32  2:30:59.38
670   Sophia Gutierrez       F1619         9/15  2:32:57.16   11:33  2:31:11.14
671   Angie Barnes           F5559        13/38  2:32:04.47   11:33  2:31:12.31
672   Addie Witt             F2024        54/80  2:32:00.08   11:33  2:31:13.15
673   Megan Bauer            F2024        55/80  2:31:59.92   11:33  2:31:13.21
674   Joseph Gies            M5559        19/36  2:31:47.53   11:33  2:31:16.24
675   Kyrsten Gies           F2024        56/80  2:31:47.64   11:33  2:31:16.30
676   Mikayla Palmer         F2024        57/80  2:31:44.22   11:33  2:31:18.11
677   Mackenzie Palmer       F2024        58/80  2:31:44.24   11:33  2:31:18.20
678   Kelly Goodbrake        F5559        14/38  2:31:40.65   11:34  2:31:18.46
679   Allison Van Dyke       F2024        59/80  2:32:20.39   11:34  2:31:25.40
680   Dan Eden               M4549        46/51  2:32:36.18   11:34  2:31:28.74
681   Ada Faisca             F4044       53/104  2:32:19.57   11:35  2:31:37.11
682   Michelle Denison       F4549        36/83  2:32:19.96   11:35  2:31:37.32
683   Renee Richter          F2529        42/72  2:32:10.01   11:36  2:31:45.31
684   Chris Kaempfe          M2529        34/40  2:33:22.07   11:37  2:31:59.31
685   Joseph Woolford        M2024        13/18  2:32:26.37   11:37  2:32:02.47
686   Lori McCutchen         F4549        37/83  2:33:21.24   11:37  2:32:05.03
687   Ashley Negron          F3034       50/104  2:33:11.32   11:37  2:32:10.20
688   Julie Thompson         F2529        43/72  2:33:02.63   11:38  2:32:11.75
689   Luke Martin            M1619        13/20  2:33:27.35   11:38  2:32:16.13
690   Sarah Schafer          F3034       51/104  2:33:26.17   11:38  2:32:16.56
691   Kayla Getman           F3034       52/104  2:33:55.39   11:39  2:32:28.41
692   Ethan Lichtenwalter    M3034        39/47  2:33:15.22   11:39  2:32:34.45
693   Amber Lichtenwalter    F2529        44/72  2:33:15.32   11:39  2:32:34.76
694   Debbie Zachary         F5559        15/38  2:33:20.58   11:39  2:32:35.44
695   Amy Jenkins            F3034       53/104  2:34:07.91   11:40  2:32:38.84
696   Robert Goodrich        M5054        33/48  2:34:29.54   11:40  2:32:41.55
697   Brynn Skaggs           F2529        45/72  2:33:25.46   11:40  2:32:44.65
698   Doris Plaster          F5054        34/80  2:34:23.71   11:40  2:32:49.38
699   Marcus Shivers         M3539        49/62  2:34:16.72   11:41  2:32:55.17
700   Lynette Mills          F4044       54/104  2:33:24.74   11:41  2:32:55.20
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701   Travis Lee             M4044        37/48  2:34:48.43   11:41  2:32:59.49
702   Jadon Walker           M1619        14/20  2:33:48.55   11:41  2:33:02.25
703   Sarah Nenninger        F3034       54/104  2:34:19.67   11:41  2:33:02.32
704   Jared Walker           M3539        50/62  2:33:48.85   11:41  2:33:02.41
705   Kodi Moore             F3539       67/104  2:33:48.72   11:41  2:33:02.79
706   Alan Engleman          M5054        34/48  2:35:00.26   11:41  2:33:03.05
707   Tiffany McClain        F3539       68/104  2:35:20.78   11:42  2:33:07.87
708   Lucas Lewis            M1619        15/20  2:33:41.51   11:42  2:33:16.24
709   Erin Bennett           F2024        60/80  2:33:47.48   11:43  2:33:23.32
710   Stefanie Burkett       F4044       55/104  2:34:44.66   11:43  2:33:23.87
711   Kelsey Strauss         F2024        61/80  2:34:24.75   11:43  2:33:24.18
712   Gregory Lewis          M5054        35/48  2:34:01.40   11:44  2:33:35.63
713   Samuel Holliday        M4044        38/48  2:33:46.17   11:45  2:33:46.18
714   Michael Stone          M5559        20/36  2:34:22.32   11:45     2:33:51
715   Sarah West             F3034       55/104  2:34:45.49   11:45  2:33:51.29
716   Rebecca Rohmiller      F4549        38/83  2:33:58.82   11:45  2:33:51.98
717   Ciri Corbin            F4044       56/104  2:33:58.97   11:45  2:33:52.15
718   Lisa Behymer           F4044       57/104  2:35:21.34   11:45  2:33:53.74
719   Matthew Dalke          M3539        51/62  2:35:06.48   11:46  2:33:56.05
720   Thierry Brewer         M1619        16/20  2:35:11.14   11:46  2:34:00.61
721   Liz Conner             F5054        35/80  2:35:20.01   11:47  2:34:16.26
722   Jason Bekemeier        M4549        47/51  2:35:27.73   11:47  2:34:21.76
723   Dawn Bekemeier         F4549        39/83  2:35:27.74   11:47  2:34:21.76
724   Donna Alford           F5559        16/38  2:35:57.36   11:48  2:34:23.91
725   Addy Deleon            F4044       58/104  2:35:32.19   11:48  2:34:29.76
726   Winston Reid           M5054        36/48  2:35:37.70   11:50  2:34:51.54
727   Randy Mayes            M5559        21/36  2:36:23.22   11:51  2:35:02.30
728   Randy Edwards          M5054        37/48  2:36:40.65   11:51  2:35:10.19
729   Julia Edwards          F4044       59/104  2:36:44.89   11:52  2:35:14.58
730   Debbie Holgerson       F4549        40/83  2:36:44.44   11:52  2:35:16.20
731   Molly McKinney         F4549        41/83  2:36:44.66   11:52  2:35:16.69
732   Kimberley Farris       F5559        17/38  2:35:37.77   11:52  2:35:19.04
733   Emily Konrad           F3539       69/104  2:36:34.94   11:53  2:35:31.70
734   Scott Thompson         M5559        22/36  2:36:19.21   11:53  2:35:34.16
735   Beatriz Montejo        F4044       60/104  2:36:41.41   11:54  2:35:42.09
736   Sara Schack            F3034       56/104  2:37:07.14   11:54  2:35:50.41
737   Priscilla Jobe         F3034       57/104  2:36:53.55   11:54  2:35:52.40
738   Tommy McElwrath        M3034        40/47  2:37:03.76   11:55  2:35:54.04
739   Susan Hutcherson       F5054        36/80  2:37:14.29   11:56  2:36:07.25
740   Laura Mendenhall       F4044       61/104  2:37:14.18   11:56  2:36:08.22
741   Catherine Gilpin       F3539       70/104  2:37:20.25   11:56  2:36:08.26
742   Cayla Timberlake       F2529        46/72  2:36:47.57   11:57  2:36:20.45
743   Vanessa Gile           F3034       58/104  2:37:24.32   11:57  2:36:30.47
744   Kaylin Dobbs           F2024        62/80  2:37:01.64   11:58  2:36:42.26
745   Susan Brewer           F4044       62/104  2:37:23.56   11:58  2:36:44.06
746   Ashlynn Harmon         F2024        63/80  2:37:49.18   11:59  2:36:51.71
747   Julie Viele            F3034       59/104  2:37:34.84   11:59  2:36:56.06
748   Chad Page              M5054        38/48  2:38:53.74   12:00  2:37:05.67
749   Matt Hobson            M3539        52/62  2:37:27.04   12:00  2:37:10.85
750   Michele Carter         F4549        42/83  2:38:28.66   12:01  2:37:14.47
751   Amanda McNabb          F3034       60/104  2:37:42.25   12:01  2:37:17.22
752   Nicholas McNabb        M3539        53/62     2:37:42   12:01  2:37:17.60
753   Abby Glenn             F2529        47/72  2:38:30.24   12:02  2:37:30.33
754   Mary Miles             F3539       71/104  2:38:30.16   12:02  2:37:30.44
755   Jacob Pineres          M1619        17/20  2:38:42.64   12:02  2:37:31.81
756   Emma Torno             F2024        64/80  2:39:22.22   12:02  2:37:37.08
757   Kathryn Pallister      F6064         6/24  2:38:53.82   12:02  2:37:37.17
758   Tracy Mitchell         F5054        37/80  2:38:55.26   12:03  2:37:39.39
759   Tina Addington         F4044       63/104  2:38:07.07   12:03  2:37:40.47
760   Matt Boatright         M3539        54/62  2:39:56.04   12:03  2:37:44.90
761   Crystal Stokes         F3539       72/104  2:38:19.99   12:04  2:37:53.03
762   Danae Van Kirk         F2529        48/72  2:39:02.02   12:04  2:37:58.30
763   Larry Williams         M4044        39/48  2:39:13.44   12:04  2:38:01.61
764   Maranda Provance       F2529        49/72  2:39:17.61   12:05  2:38:06.93
765   Renee Hudson           F2024        65/80  2:39:33.01   12:05  2:38:12.02
766   Stacey Johnson         F4549        43/83  2:39:25.16   12:06  2:38:20.79
767   Austin Oliver          M2529        35/40  2:38:44.41   12:06  2:38:23.94
768   Brady Coyle            M4549        48/51  2:39:59.09   12:06  2:38:24.36
769   Amanda Seaman          F3539       73/104  2:38:56.40   12:06     2:38:27
770   Jan Paul               F6064         7/24  2:39:32.92   12:06  2:38:27.99
771   Ashley Replogle        F2529        50/72  2:39:34.48   12:07  2:38:30.94
772   Joseph McCloud         M2529        36/40  2:42:01.36   12:07  2:38:34.76
773   Hannah McCloud         F2529        51/72  2:42:01.45   12:07  2:38:34.86
774   Amber Maggard          F3539       74/104  2:40:42.92   12:08  2:38:48.32
775   Savannah Acevedo       F2529        52/72  2:39:50.43   12:08  2:38:50.92
776   Tatum Clark            F3034       61/104  2:40:36.12   12:08  2:38:51.38
777   Heather Speake         F2024        66/80  2:40:51.58   12:09  2:39:02.12
778   Patrick Caldwell       M1619        18/20  2:40:29.82   12:10  2:39:18.42
779   Brenda Pearson         F5054        38/80  2:40:09.06   12:11  2:39:23.98
780   Mary Frerer            F5054        39/80  2:40:28.89   12:11  2:39:24.62
781   Charity Kelly          F3034       62/104  2:41:07.47   12:11  2:39:34.19
782   Hilari Henderson       F4044       64/104  2:41:11.30   12:12  2:39:39.49
783   Beverly Reichert       F7074          1/5  2:41:43.65   12:13  2:39:53.65
784   Sandy Sheeley          F5559        18/38  2:41:28.97   12:13  2:39:57.03
785   Ryan Utterback         M2529        37/40  2:41:24.75   12:14  2:40:03.28
786   Brett Downing          M5559        23/36  2:40:52.41   12:14  2:40:04.89
787   Lynn Knowlton          F5054        40/80  2:41:29.15   12:14  2:40:07.94
788   Rebecca Foster         F2529        53/72  2:40:35.97   12:14  2:40:09.86
789   Ann Neu                F6064         8/24  2:41:49.21   12:15  2:40:18.42
790   Silas Reddecliff       M2024        14/18  2:41:42.54   12:15  2:40:23.63
791   Kate Dunn              F3034       63/104  2:41:42.18   12:17  2:40:49.32
792   Ann Weaver             F3034       64/104  2:42:22.46   12:17  2:40:51.58
793   Margaret McCurdy       F6064         9/24  2:42:11.45   12:17  2:40:54.31
794   Lisa Liebold           F4044       65/104  2:42:00.03   12:18  2:40:56.84
795   April Brown            F4044       66/104  2:41:06.85   12:18  2:41:06.85
796   Kyleigh Jernigan       F3034       65/104  2:43:06.70   12:19  2:41:12.96
797   Casey Null             F3034       66/104  2:43:07.30   12:19  2:41:13.56
798   Hayle Routh            F2024        67/80  2:42:15.61   12:20  2:41:31.42
799   Melissa Blankenship    F3034       67/104  2:43:14.77   12:21  2:41:42.52
800   Betty Carleton         F6569          1/9  2:43:11.43   12:22  2:41:48.03
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801   Shayna Burchard        F4044       67/104  2:43:35.82   12:22  2:41:48.23
802   Ken Jones              M6064        23/32  2:42:49.10   12:22  2:41:49.96
803   Sherrie Gregory        F3539       75/104  2:43:11.32   12:22  2:41:50.96
804   Renea Williams         F3034       68/104  2:43:20.11   12:22  2:41:53.46
805   Candice Reeves         F3539       76/104  2:43:20.27   12:22  2:41:54.06
806   Michael Putnam         M4549        49/51  2:43:24.26   12:22  2:41:54.78
807   Melissa Edwards        F4044       68/104  2:44:16.06   12:22  2:41:55.61
808   Rhonda Meyer           F4549        44/83  2:44:16.19   12:22  2:41:55.98
809   Nick Wilson            M1619        19/20  2:43:08.92   12:22  2:41:57.31
810   Christian Fauth        F3034       69/104  2:43:09.22   12:23  2:42:01.63
811   Dee Beerly             F4044       69/104  2:43:03.65   12:24  2:42:15.50
812   Ronnie Wilson          M7074          3/7  2:42:36.02   12:24  2:42:17.68
813   Julie Dougherty        F5054        41/80  2:42:59.56   12:24  2:42:20.89
814   Brianna Dawkins        F2024        68/80  2:42:59.42   12:24  2:42:20.95
815   Brad Neely             M3539        55/62  2:43:31.84   12:24  2:42:22.03
816   Steve Keller           M5054        39/48  2:43:50.54   12:24  2:42:23.04
817   Courtney White         F4044       70/104  2:42:58.66   12:25  2:42:33.15
818   Melea Davis            F2024        69/80  2:44:24.25   12:25  2:42:34.16
819   Julie Duvall           F4044       71/104  2:43:11.15   12:25  2:42:36.70
820   Missy Vestal           F4044       72/104  2:43:11.26   12:25  2:42:37.15
821   Kent Kyle              M6064        24/32  2:43:39.14   12:25  2:42:38.64
822   Robert Dewar           M7074          4/7  2:43:56.07   12:26  2:42:39.99
823   Stephanie Davenport    F3539       77/104  2:43:56.03   12:26  2:42:40.58
824   Marrhya Williams       F4549        45/83  2:43:42.45   12:26  2:42:48.17
825   Shirley Kerns          F4044       73/104  2:43:50.21   12:26  2:42:48.77
826   Kathleen Boulay-Eaton  F7074          2/5  2:44:40.75   12:26  2:42:50.88
827   Marcia Hernandez       F4044       74/104  2:43:44.27   12:28  2:43:07.54
828   Kenzie Cranor          F3034       70/104  2:44:10.13   12:28  2:43:10.32
829   Marissa Young          F2024        70/80  2:43:21.24   12:29  2:43:19.55
830   Heather Hartin         F3034       71/104  2:44:51.16   12:29  2:43:26.64
831   Shan Campbell          F5054        42/80  2:45:05.96   12:29  2:43:30.78
832   Clover Jenkins         F3034       72/104  2:44:40.69   12:30  2:43:32.21
833   Emily Enyeart          F3034       73/104  2:44:35.32   12:30  2:43:43.33
834   Caitlin Burch          F2024        71/80  2:44:43.36   12:30  2:43:43.50
835   Elizabeth Keeling      F4549        46/83  2:45:18.48   12:31  2:43:47.66
836   Nicola Mozingo         F4044       75/104  2:44:23.18   12:31  2:43:48.54
837   Brenda McBryde         F5054        43/80  2:45:43.80   12:33  2:44:12.20
838   Anna Reinhard          F1619        10/15  2:44:57.54   12:33  2:44:20.85
839   Amy Lamp               F4044       76/104  2:45:39.78   12:33  2:44:21.54
840   Cheyenne Sciascia      F2529        54/72  2:45:29.14   12:34  2:44:28.31
841   Jason Anderson         M3034        41/47  2:45:24.73   12:34  2:44:29.78
842   Erika O'Bryant         F3539       78/104  2:45:39.27   12:34  2:44:31.46
843   Robin McHugh           F4549        47/83  2:46:10.35   12:34  2:44:32.29
844   Jennifer Callahan      F3034       74/104  2:45:34.18   12:35  2:44:38.26
845   Dwane Koppler          M7579          1/2  2:46:54.73   12:35  2:44:42.76
846   Venkatesan Dhandapani  M3034        42/47  2:46:33.44   12:35  2:44:48.56
847   Julie Ford             F5559        19/38  2:45:59.47   12:36  2:44:58.44
848   Skyler King            M2024        15/18  2:45:54.67   12:36  2:45:00.73
849   Randy Myers            M6064        25/32  2:46:10.54   12:36  2:45:01.47
850   Carly Cole             F2529        55/72  2:46:06.96   12:37  2:45:05.03
851   Bryan Whitaker         M4044        40/48  2:45:17.26   12:37  2:45:12.98
852   Sandy Crain            F4044       77/104  2:46:38.73   12:37  2:45:14.74
853   Nicole Iverson         F3034       75/104  2:47:30.23   12:37  2:45:16.39
854   Amanda Badgett         F4044       78/104  2:46:34.04   12:38  2:45:27.72
855   Betsy Shipley          F3034       76/104  2:47:44.82   12:39  2:45:34.21
856   Alicia Wilkerson       F3539       79/104  2:47:44.65   12:39  2:45:34.26
857   Juan Carlos Sanchez    M4044        41/48  2:46:57.10   12:39  2:45:40.26
858   Kendall Shores         F3034       77/104  2:47:03.78   12:40  2:45:43.03
859   Clara Shannon          F7074          3/5  2:47:40.08   12:40  2:45:51.70
860   Sheila Speake          F5054        44/80  2:47:42.43   12:40  2:45:52.25
861   Jaime Kinerk           F3034       78/104  2:47:13.11   12:41  2:45:58.14
862   Erica Raetz            F2529        56/72  2:47:10.81   12:41  2:46:04.89
863   Carrie Martin          F3539       80/104  2:47:43.55   12:41  2:46:06.78
864   Lori Murphy            F4044       79/104  2:48:15.56   12:41  2:46:07.08
865   James Haston           M5054        40/48  2:47:19.64   12:42  2:46:18.43
866   Lori Wren              F5054        45/80  2:47:32.04   12:43  2:46:23.94
867   Ashley Proctor         F3034       79/104  2:47:22.33   12:43  2:46:26.70
868   Stacey Harmon          F4044       80/104  2:47:36.23   12:43  2:46:28.50
869   Alyssa Bracamonte      F2529        57/72  2:47:42.30   12:43  2:46:32.21
870   Barbie Mooneyham       F5054        46/80  2:47:42.57   12:43  2:46:32.42
871   Bell Wood              F4044       81/104  2:47:38.83   12:44  2:46:40.35
872   Vance Free             M5054        41/48  2:48:02.77   12:44  2:46:43.64
873   Janet Little           F5559        20/38  2:48:11.06   12:45  2:46:59.10
874   Kelly Griffey          F4044       82/104  2:48:10.90   12:46  2:47:04.53
875   Rachel Simons          F4044       83/104  2:48:18.44   12:46  2:47:05.87
876   Colleen Young          F6064        10/24  2:47:11.07   12:46  2:47:07.06
877   Lydia Gruber           F2529        58/72  2:48:28.56   12:47  2:47:25.43
878   Jarrod Myers           M3539        56/62  2:48:28.06   12:47  2:47:26.38
879   Lisa Wilson            F3034       80/104  2:48:49.10   12:48  2:47:30.66
880   Becky Mitchell         F6569          2/9  2:49:07.81   12:50  2:47:55.72
881   Reba Fox               F4549        48/83  2:48:31.26   12:51  2:48:09.04
882   Kerry Farran           F4549        49/83  2:49:15.28   12:51  2:48:12.55
883   Lance Lines            M3034        43/47  2:49:10.72   12:51  2:48:18.25
884   Glenda Adams           F5559        21/38  2:49:56.80   12:52  2:48:25.88
885   Tammey Shaffer         F4549        50/83  2:49:24.01   12:53  2:48:39.43
886   Angel Slinkard         F4044       84/104  2:49:24.20   12:53  2:48:39.54
887   Anita Moss             F5054        47/80  2:50:13.24   12:54  2:48:47.57
888   Randall Marble         M5559        24/36  2:49:54.94   12:55  2:49:02.29
889   Lisa Vest              F4044       85/104  2:50:50.10   12:55  2:49:04.50
890   Marya Westcott         F3034       81/104  2:50:52.14   12:55  2:49:06.72
891   Jeanne Simpson         F5054        48/80  2:50:15.02   12:55  2:49:11.40
892   Chelsea Brown          F3034       82/104  2:50:46.93   12:55  2:49:11.51
893   Lisa Miller            F3539       81/104  2:50:51.97   12:56  2:49:13.30
894   Sierra Buske           F1619        11/15     2:50:30   12:57  2:49:35.38
895   Leon Frazier           M5559        25/36  2:51:02.16   12:58  2:49:42.59
896   Denise Turner          F4549        51/83  2:50:48.03   12:58  2:49:49.88
897   Angelena Civiello      F2024        72/80  2:50:38.92   12:59  2:49:54.89
898   Bethany Lee            F2529        59/72  2:51:00.74   12:59  2:49:55.37
899   Alissa Tamblyn         F3034       83/104  2:50:28.51   12:59  2:50:04.03
900   Amanda Blackwell       F3034       84/104  2:51:21.61   13:00  2:50:14.32
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901   Kathryn Frank          F2529        60/72  2:51:19.36   13:00  2:50:14.62
902   Janell Dennis          F4549        52/83  2:51:21.72   13:00  2:50:14.99
903   Jason Gregory          M3539        57/62  2:51:47.83   13:01  2:50:24.27
904   Barbara Brown          F6569          3/9  2:52:18.72   13:01  2:50:27.91
905   Anastasia Zorich       F2024        73/80  2:52:30.93   13:02  2:50:41.49
906   Zachary Speake         M2024        16/18  2:52:30.88   13:02  2:50:41.70
907   Gayla Wells            F4549        53/83  2:51:04.93   13:03  2:50:48.67
908   Shally Lundien         F4044       86/104  2:51:25.54   13:03  2:50:52.07
909   Erin Snelling          F3539       82/104  3:03:32.24   13:03  2:50:52.34
910   Crystal Charles        F4044       87/104  2:53:08.92   13:06  2:51:30.01
911   Stephen Gonzalez       M3034        44/47  2:52:53.27   13:06     2:51:35
912   Bethany Burrows        F3034       85/104  2:53:20.83   13:07  2:51:45.77
913   Kym Craft              F5054        49/80  2:52:51.34   13:07  2:51:47.14
914   Chris Langford         M5559        26/36  2:53:53.84   13:08  2:51:51.96
915   Melody Ward            F5559        22/38  2:53:55.98   13:08  2:51:54.07
916   Angie Swope            F4044       88/104  2:53:12.88   13:08  2:51:56.60
917   Cj Jackson             F4549        54/83  2:52:57.53   13:08  2:51:56.82
918   James Burns            M5559        27/36  2:53:06.08   13:08  2:51:57.70
919   Andy Castro            F3034       86/104  2:53:32.53   13:08  2:51:59.30
920   Lucas Sheeley          M3034        45/47  2:53:42.70   13:09  2:52:05.20
921   Amelia Dziwanowski     F4549        55/83  2:53:59.09   13:09  2:52:06.10
922   Jennifer Ledbetter     F3539       83/104  2:54:21.54   13:10  2:52:22.94
923   Cathy Hawkins          F5054        50/80  2:52:52.23   13:10  2:52:25.95
924   David Russell          M5559        28/36  2:53:22.04   13:11  2:52:33.34
925   Vanessa Appleby        F4549        56/83  2:53:30.46   13:12  2:52:45.45
926   Janice Reynolds        F6569          4/9  2:53:53.32   13:12  2:52:46.66
927   Heather Broyles        F4044       89/104  2:53:56.47   13:13  2:52:56.40
928   Amy Shewmaker          F3034       87/104  2:54:36.37   13:14  2:53:10.80
929   Cassie Rickard         F3539       84/104  2:54:36.53   13:14  2:53:10.82
930   Jennifer Young         F4549        57/83  2:54:30.48   13:14  2:53:15.76
931   Regina Waters          F5054        51/80  2:55:04.24   13:14  2:53:17.61
932   Kevin Iverson          M3034        46/47  2:55:41.50   13:15  2:53:27.70
933   Jerilyn Osborn         F3539       85/104  2:54:42.92   13:16  2:53:34.71
934   Martha Rueda           F3034       88/104  2:55:54.66   13:18  2:54:03.27
935   Maria Rueda            F2024        74/80  2:55:54.86   13:18  2:54:03.50
936   Cindy Simons           F5559        23/38  2:55:04.25   13:18  2:54:06.10
937   Kathryn Wohnoutka      F5054        52/80  2:55:04.53   13:18  2:54:06.82
938   Jana Roberts           F4549        58/83  2:55:30.89   13:18  2:54:08.22
939   Amy Demelo             F4549        59/83  2:55:30.98   13:18  2:54:08.36
940   Megan Dove             F3034       89/104  2:54:44.20   13:18  2:54:09.34
941   Kendra Spencer         F3034       90/104  2:55:27.92   13:18  2:54:12.88
942   Casey Tranbarger       F3034       91/104  2:54:44.37   13:21  2:54:44.38
943   Barbara Kissinger      F5559        24/38  2:56:28.47   13:21  2:54:49.23
944   Brooke Kissinger       F2024        75/80  2:56:28.55   13:21  2:54:49.30
945   Felice Dennis          F5054        53/80  2:56:13.39   13:22  2:54:56.25
946   Lety Seabolt           F5559        25/38  2:57:11.03   13:23  2:55:08.06
947   Elizabeth Banta        F1619        12/15  2:57:04.86   13:23  2:55:14.05
948   Emmy Pierson           F1619        13/15  2:57:04.71   13:23  2:55:14.21
949   Stacey Middleton       F4549        60/83  2:57:03.71   13:24  2:55:20.07
950   Cindy Sanders          F5559        26/38  2:57:03.65   13:24  2:55:20.12
951   Jeanne Porter          F5559        27/38  2:57:03.59   13:24  2:55:20.64
952   Rj Alcorn              M1619        20/20  2:57:08.87   13:24  2:55:20.74
953   Danny Middleton        M4549        50/51  2:57:03.72   13:24  2:55:21.35
954   Ricci Alcorn           F4044       90/104  2:57:13.12   13:24  2:55:25.14
955   Katie Yendes           F2529        61/72  2:57:03.95   13:24  2:55:26.59
956   Marci Chadwell         F4044       91/104  2:57:04.07   13:24  2:55:31.35
957   Jaime Sprague          F3539       86/104  2:57:28.86   13:25  2:55:44.07
958   Rachel Woodring        F4549        61/83  2:57:10.16   13:26  2:55:50.87
959   Joe Emmett             M2529        38/40  2:57:17.99   13:27  2:55:59.24
960   Stefanie Stoneking     F2529        62/72  2:57:48.89   13:28  2:56:15.21
961   Christina Oldham       F5054        54/80  2:58:14.85   13:28  2:56:17.88
962   Amy Helton             F4549        62/83  2:57:34.08   13:28  2:56:20.62
963   Kelli Quinn            F3539       87/104  2:57:34.68   13:28  2:56:21.69
964   Nicole Parke           F3539       88/104  2:57:51.86   13:29  2:56:31.23
965   Anita Dixon            F5054        55/80  2:58:12.84   13:31  2:56:53.78
966   Claudia Brigham        F6064        11/24  2:58:11.75   13:31  2:56:54.32
967   Tim Wood               M4549        51/51  2:58:27.83   13:31  2:56:57.41
968   Mathew Teter           M4044        42/48  2:58:58.58   13:32  2:57:04.68
969   Adam Meador            M3539        58/62  2:58:58.78   13:32  2:57:04.87
970   Anna Harlan            F3034       92/104  2:59:17.94   13:33  2:57:18.20
971   Renea Daniels          F3539       89/104  2:58:42.38   13:33  2:57:25.47
972   Linda Langford         F5054        56/80  2:59:28.44   13:33  2:57:25.71
973   Robyn Holland          F4044       92/104  2:58:54.15   13:34  2:57:33.24
974   Jeanette Collantes     F5054        57/80  2:58:54.28   13:34  2:57:33.73
975   Aleta Beaty            F6064        12/24  2:59:17.45   13:34  2:57:42.87
976   Kelsey Chown           F2529        63/72  2:59:00.41   13:35  2:57:44.81
977   Melissa Thigpen        F4549        63/83  2:58:18.10   13:35  2:57:45.78
978   Greg Thigpen           M4044        43/48  2:58:19.58   13:35  2:57:46.65
979   Lindsey Reichert-Gully F3539       90/104  2:58:47.06   13:36  2:57:58.23
980   Jeannie Reeves         F4549        64/83  2:59:13.59   13:36  2:57:58.32
981   Timothy Reichert       M6064        26/32  2:58:48.56   13:36  2:57:59.87
982   David Prigel           M6064        27/32  2:59:38.37   13:37  2:58:16.16
983   Bethany Bruman         F4044       93/104  3:00:37.04   13:38  2:58:27.45
984   Roberta Pommert        F5559        28/38  2:59:50.49   13:38  2:58:29.33
985   Julie McCallister      F3539       91/104  2:59:59.54   13:39  2:58:37.30
986   Tonna Powers           F4044       94/104  3:00:38.82   13:39  2:58:46.73
987   Dayton Greek           M2024        17/18  3:00:31.43   13:40  2:58:51.78
988   Linda Revoir           PACER          7/7  3:00:31.37   13:40  2:58:56.82
989   Genevieve Carvel       F5054        58/80  3:00:22.92   13:40  2:59:00.92
990   Erin Morisset          F3034       93/104  2:59:28.83   13:40  2:59:01.74
991   Tomie Rowles           F2529        64/72  2:59:28.70   13:40  2:59:01.96
992   Katie Leigh            F4044       95/104  3:00:27.05   13:41  2:59:09.07
993   Mandi Mitchell         F4549        65/83  3:01:17.53   13:42  2:59:22.54
994   Sherry Carpenter       F4549        66/83  3:00:44.21   13:42  2:59:27.34
995   Chasidee Hutchison     F3539       92/104     3:00:53   13:44  2:59:46.15
996   Aleshia Kellen         F3034       94/104  3:00:53.05   13:44  2:59:46.40
997   Valerie Stanton        F5559        29/38  3:01:44.76   13:44  2:59:50.42
998   Steven Maruszak        M3034        47/47  3:02:11.64   13:46  3:00:20.65
999   Scott Leuschen         M4044        44/48  3:00:24.85   13:47  3:00:24.86
1000  Jose Dominguez         M5054        42/48  3:02:23.56   13:47  3:00:28.78
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1001  Eric Dominguez         M2024        18/18  3:02:23.67   13:47  3:00:29.21
1002  Jim Carlson            M7074          5/7  3:02:14.25   13:48  3:00:38.18
1003  Tonya Dody             F3034       95/104  3:02:58.70   13:48  3:00:45.26
1004  Lois East              F5054        59/80  3:02:59.03   13:48  3:00:45.73
1005  Jana Maruszak          F6064        13/24  3:03:02.88   13:50  3:01:11.86
1006  Kayla Danielson        F2529        65/72  3:03:03.09   13:51  3:01:15.17
1007  Chris Buckley          M6064        28/32  3:02:00.87   13:52  3:01:29.63
1008  Dave Ridge             M5559        29/36  3:03:45.49   13:54  3:01:58.70
1009  Lisa Cheek             F3539       93/104  3:03:07.27   13:55  3:02:14.95
1010  Joe Baker              M7579          2/2  3:04:46.50   13:59  3:03:02.77
1011  Natalie Lurvey         F5054        60/80  3:04:31.26   14:00  3:03:12.74
1012  Jill Porter            F4044       96/104  3:04:31.53   14:02  3:03:40.50
1013  Sonya Taylor           F4549        67/83  3:05:59.68   14:03  3:03:56.86
1014  Karen Bargas           F5054        61/80  3:05:59.61   14:03  3:03:56.88
1015  Emily Gant             F3034       96/104  3:06:03.36   14:04  3:04:14.32
1016  Barry Kent             M5054        43/48  3:06:19.24   14:04  3:04:15.20
1017  Ryan Kent              M2529        39/40  3:06:18.93   14:04  3:04:15.30
1018  Chris Wessler          M4044        45/48  3:04:52.19   14:05  3:04:28.83
1019  Sara Barry             F3034       97/104  3:05:48.85   14:06  3:04:33.42
1020  Anthony Brent          M2529        40/40  3:05:47.63   14:06  3:04:38.43
1021  Joan Roberts           F5054        62/80  3:07:03.77   14:09  3:05:12.31
1022  Julie Neuburger        F3539       94/104  3:06:57.36   14:09  3:05:12.93
1023  Mary Sturdevant        F6569          5/9  3:07:01.89   14:10  3:05:29.26
1024  Katie Simmon           F2024        76/80  3:06:47.97   14:11  3:05:44.10
1025  Lynn Howerton          F6064        14/24  3:08:00.29   14:13  3:06:09.15
1026  George Allmeyer        M5559        30/36  3:07:51.32   14:13  3:06:12.34
1027  Dan Hohn               M6064        29/32  3:07:46.38   14:15  3:06:38.10
1028  Amanda Moskalew        F3539       95/104  3:07:46.35   14:15  3:06:38.71
1029  Julia Leblanc Hohn     F6064        15/24  3:07:46.48   14:15  3:06:38.83
1030  Dana Castleman         F3539       96/104  3:08:07.31   14:16  3:06:47.44
1031  Sarah Clement          F3034       98/104  3:08:07.35   14:16  3:06:47.70
1032  Angela Shelton         F3539       97/104  3:08:07.22   14:16  3:06:47.74
1033  Luther Young           M7074          6/7  3:08:18.55   14:19  3:07:25.82
1034  Amy Newell             F4549        68/83  3:09:30.29   14:19  3:07:31.78
1035  Greg Weaver            M4044        46/48  3:09:55.15   14:21  3:07:51.19
1036  Jerri Kyle             F5054        63/80  3:09:55.01   14:21  3:07:55.57
1037  Stephanie Callahan     F4044       97/104  3:09:55.09   14:24  3:08:35.28
1038  Ginny Amberger         F4044       98/104  3:10:08.15   14:25  3:08:45.50
1039  Yolanda Wolski         F4044       99/104  3:12:13.17   14:26  3:08:54.46
1040  Joseph Page            M5054        44/48  3:10:39.96   14:26  3:08:59.45
1041  Kristina Page          F5054        64/80  3:10:39.71   14:26  3:08:59.50
1042  Larry Blades           M7074          7/7  3:11:04.15   14:27  3:09:10.53
1043  Clea Kleeman           F7074          4/5     3:10:04   14:27  3:09:14.12
1044  Jaime Lanois           F4044      100/104  3:09:50.10   14:28  3:09:21.15
1045  Kay Boe                F6569          6/9  3:11:00.97   14:29  3:09:43.69
1046  Chad Johnson           M3539        59/62  3:12:06.07   14:32  3:10:18.93
1047  Brian Pharney          M3539        60/62  3:12:06.13   14:32  3:10:19.09
1048  Paul King              M5054        45/48  3:12:54.69   14:37  3:11:16.32
1049  Linda Smith            F6064        16/24  3:13:18.85   14:37  3:11:20.45
1051  Sherri Roberts         F4044      101/104  3:12:28.16   14:37  3:11:22.56
1052  Dana Kemper            F4549        69/83  3:12:28.20   14:37  3:11:23.21
1053  Kayle Leonhardt        F5054        65/80  3:13:17.09   14:39  3:11:53.53
1054  Jerry Dorris           M5559        31/36  3:13:30.44   14:40  3:11:59.53
1055  Blythe Richardson      F2529        66/72  3:13:41.12   14:40  3:12:00.55
1056  Amanda Owens           F3034       99/104  3:13:38.20   14:42  3:12:22.44
1057  Justin Stephens        M4044        47/48  3:14:35.19   14:44  3:12:48.71
1058  Lora Rucker            F5054        66/80  3:14:35.22   14:44  3:12:48.71
1059  Lisa King              F4549        70/83  3:14:42.63   14:45  3:13:05.85
1060  Marsha Sullivan        F5559        30/38  3:14:48.47   14:45  3:13:08.92
1061  April Porter           F2529        67/72  3:14:48.78   14:47  3:13:30.83
1062  Melinda Buske          F4549        71/83  3:15:14.12   14:47  3:13:37.91
1063  Tim Burns              M6064        30/32  3:14:42.33   14:48  3:13:45.33
1064  Tina Treccariche       F3539       98/104  3:15:29.17   14:49  3:14:05.06
1065  Eric Banta             M5054        46/48  3:16:27.64   14:52  3:14:36.34
1066  Traci Hutchings        F4549        72/83  3:16:03.80   14:52  3:14:37.58
1067  Linda Majors           F5559        31/38  3:17:20.93   14:56  3:15:35.17
1068  Louann Majors          F3539       99/104  3:17:22.27   14:56  3:15:35.92
1069  Becky Kellhofer        F5054        67/80  3:17:54.50   14:59  3:16:12.06
1070  Amy Meriweather        F5054        68/80  3:19:21.20   15:03  3:17:08.83
1071  Margaret Devoss        F5054        69/80  3:19:20.24   15:03  3:17:09.17
1072  Kathy George           F4549        73/83  3:19:20.49   15:03  3:17:09.27
1073  Beth Byers             F5054        70/80  3:19:20.26   15:04  3:17:09.66
1074  Katey Smith            F2024        77/80  3:18:55.11   15:08  3:18:04.89
1075  Xiomara Whistler       F4549        74/83  3:19:21.46   15:09  3:18:19.17
1076  Angela Frizell         M4044        48/48  3:19:57.80   15:09  3:18:25.54
1077  Lynnette Lee           F4044      102/104  3:21:00.03   15:13  3:19:15.79
1078  Alicia Dair            F2529        68/72  3:20:58.77   15:14  3:19:28.97
1079  Nicole Cody            F3539      100/104  3:21:08.02   15:15  3:19:40.78
1080  Ann Leonard            F5054        71/80  3:21:47.18   15:16  3:19:51.59
1081  Ginger Rash            F4549        75/83  3:21:49.14   15:16  3:19:52.29
1082  Debbie Randell         F5054        72/80  3:21:48.13   15:16  3:19:52.43
1083  Mary Black             F2024        78/80  3:21:08.39   15:16  3:19:57.44
1084  Mary Lee Giesler       F7074          5/5  3:23:36.35   15:28  3:22:30.75
1085  Abigail Reynolds       F2024        79/80  3:23:41.25   15:28  3:22:36.82
1086  Elizabeth Palmer       F1619        14/15  3:24:35.20   15:30  3:22:56.79
1087  Julie Cox              F4549        76/83  3:24:45.20   15:33  3:23:36.12
1088  Barbie McLaughlin      F3539      101/104  3:25:00.26   15:33  3:23:39.98
1089  David Porter           M6569        12/12  3:25:22.67   15:33  3:23:40.12
1090  Stephanie Witcher      F3034      100/104  3:26:07.58   15:36  3:24:15.12
1091  Sherry Whiteman        F3034      101/104  3:26:07.75   15:36  3:24:15.49
1092  Alison Rosebrough      F4549        77/83  3:25:49.20   15:38  3:24:35.72
1093  Jean Weissler          F6064        18/24  3:25:48.52   15:38  3:24:36.06
1094  Jami Leuschen          F3539      102/104  3:27:03.05   15:41  3:25:17.75
1095  Janet Chappell         F6064        19/24  3:27:49.66   15:43  3:25:50.86
1096  Patricia Rodriguez     F2529        69/72  3:26:53.64   15:44  3:26:03.36
1097  Addyson Greek          F1619        15/15  3:28:07.42   15:46  3:26:29.90
1098  Bobby Ballard          M5559        32/36  3:28:16.54   15:47  3:26:39.10
1099  Jennifer Grace         F4549        78/83  3:29:23.79   15:51  3:27:33.35
1100  Brent Barnett          M5559        33/36  3:28:36.72   15:54  3:28:14.36
1101  Doug Bateson           M5559        34/36  3:30:59.53   15:57  3:28:53.55
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1102  Nickie Bateson         F5054        73/80  3:30:59.74   15:57  3:28:53.56
1103  Jeri Myers             F5559        32/38  3:30:16.38   15:58     3:29:07
1104  Carly Barwick          F2529        70/72  3:30:35.43   15:59  3:29:20.43
1105  Jill Raby              F5054        74/80  3:31:13.21   16:00  3:29:23.59
1106  Tom Barwick            M3539        61/62  3:30:46.42   16:00  3:29:32.50
1107  Trella Smith           F5559        33/38  3:32:20.56   16:04  3:30:19.35
1108  Gwen Patrick           F5559        34/38  3:32:25.75   16:04  3:30:24.29
1109  Charity Barwick        F3034      102/104  3:30:35.95   16:05  3:30:35.96
1110  Joseph Brown           M5559        35/36  3:34:41.48   16:15  3:32:39.56
1111  Jeffrey Sheeley        M5559        36/36  3:34:41.06   16:15  3:32:39.68
1112  Macey Foster           F3539      103/104  3:34:31.05   16:15  3:32:41.39
1113  Greg Foster            M3539        62/62  3:34:31.10   16:15  3:32:41.60
1114  Ann Penfield           F6569          7/9  3:36:29.58   16:26  3:35:11.21
1115  Mary Vedborg           F6569          8/9  3:36:29.88   16:26  3:35:11.22
1116  Patty Armstrong        F6569          9/9  3:36:29.78   16:26  3:35:11.32
1117  Jo Jurgens             F6064        20/24  3:37:49.42   16:28  3:35:35.01
1118  Meghan Moore           F3034      103/104  3:37:49.49   16:28  3:35:35.26
1119  Mariah Milioni         F2024        80/80  3:37:25.65   16:31  3:36:14.51
1120  Emily Milioni          F2529        71/72  3:37:27.79   16:31  3:36:16.17
1121  Samantha Marston       F2529        72/72  3:38:02.75   16:32  3:36:24.75
1122  Leah Diaz              F4549        79/83  3:41:10.95   16:45  3:39:24.07
1123  Amanda Martin          F4044      103/104  3:41:11.23   16:46  3:39:26.32
1124  Tammy Webster          F5054        75/80  3:42:15.96   16:50  3:40:25.95
1125  Brenda Howe            F5054        76/80  3:43:26.78   16:57  3:41:50.19
1126  Julia Warner           F4549        80/83  3:44:51.49   17:04  3:43:30.63
1127  Donna Farr             F5054        77/80  3:46:04.74   17:09  3:44:28.28
1128  Amanda Maher           F3539      104/104  3:46:09.69   17:09  3:44:29.96
1129  Terry Farnsworth       F6064        21/24  3:46:55.17   17:09  3:44:35.70
1130  Jill Holliday          F6064        22/24  3:46:55.09   17:09  3:44:36.90
1131  Vanessa Payne          F3034      104/104  3:47:00.18   17:10  3:44:41.01
1132  Karen Davis            F5559        35/38  3:48:17.57   17:18  3:46:25.48
1133  Lisa Been              F5054        78/80  3:48:46.63   17:21  3:47:04.76
1134  Kim Farrar             F4549        81/83  3:49:54.19   17:26  3:48:17.38
1135  Jacqui Wolford         F4549        82/83  3:52:07.42   17:32  3:49:28.36
1136  Angie Klein            F5054        79/80  3:52:08.82   17:32  3:49:29.64
1137  Viola Brown            F5559        36/38  3:52:31.80   17:36  3:50:26.05
1138  Dan Rockafellow        M6064        31/32  3:54:42.19   17:46  3:52:37.86
1139  Carmen Wallace         F4044      104/104  3:59:47.13   18:09  3:57:38.89
1140  Bernie Sirois          M5054        47/48  3:59:48.42   18:11  3:58:00.38
1141  Lorie Steichman        F6064        23/24  3:58:25.61   18:11  3:58:06.71
1142  Arlene Ogden           F5559        37/38  3:58:25.69   18:11  3:58:06.75
1143  Ramona Callison        F6064        24/24  4:03:46.05   18:28  4:01:42.89
1144  Lori Corbin            F4549        83/83  4:10:58.01   19:03  4:09:31.09
1145  Karin Patterson        F5054        80/80  4:10:58.38   19:03  4:09:31.50
1146  Robert Manning         M5054        48/48  4:43:20.90   21:31  4:41:42.96
1147  Jill Sheeley           F5559        38/38  5:58:30.87   27:12  5:56:18.68
1148  Jim Brown              M6064        32/32  6:06:18.71   27:48  6:04:06.55
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